
Name College Roll Number Courses

Pranav Tewatia 2K22/MMRB/66 BA (VS) MMRB

Arpita Rai 2k22/MMRB/23 BA (VS) MMRB

Ashwin Bhatt 27 BA (VS) MMRB

Aditya singh 2k22/mmrb/06 BA (VS) MMRB

Satyam patel 2k22/MMRB/86 BA (VS) MMRB

Shivank jaiswal 2k22/MMRB/89 BA (VS) MMRB

Sachin 2k22/MMRB/81 BA (VS) MMRB

Vishal Rai 2K22/MMRB/112 BA (VS) MMRB

Khushi pal 44 BA (VS) MMRB

Varushka choudhary 2k22/mmrb/143 BA (VS) MMRB

Priyal Maheshwari 2k22/MMRB/68 BA (VS) MMRB

Muskan 2k22/mmrb/56 BA (VS) MMRB

Ojusvi Dhawan 2k22/mmrb/62 BA (VS) MMRB

Mayank Duhan 2K22/MMRB/50 BA (VS) MMRB

Divykant 2k22/mmrb/133 BA (VS) MMRB

Ananya kumar 15 BA (VS) MMRB

Aijaz Ahmed 2k22/mmrb/131 BA (VS) MMRB

Raghav Dawar 2k22/MMRB/134 BA (VS) MMRB

Yash bharti 2k22/mmrb/115 BA (VS) MMRB

Anshuman Gogoi 2K22/MMRB/18 BA (VS) MMRB

MOHIT 2K22/MMRB/122 BA (VS) MMRB

adarshthakur 2k22/MMRB/04 BA (VS) MMRB

Mohsina 2k22/mmrb/55 BA (VS) MMRB

Aliya Siddiqui 12 BA (VS) MMRB

Pushkar Singh 2k22/MMRB/71 BA (VS) MMRB

Shivansh Sonakia 2K22/MMRB/90 BA (VS) MMRB

Srijan Sharma 2k22/MMRB/95 BA (VS) MMRB

Varun 2k22/MMRB/109 BA (VS) MMRB

Radhika 2k22/mmrb/73 BA (VS) MMRB

Madhav Agarwal 2k22/mmrb/47 BA (VS) MMRB

Natasha 124 BA (VS) MMRB

Rohan Balana 2K22/MMRB/79 BA (VS) MMRB

Pratham Gosain 2K22MMRB125 BA (VS) MMRB

Sneha Bhalla 22013573114 BA (VS) MMRB

Vansh Agarwal 2K22/MMRB/106 BA (VS) MMRB

Vivek Gupta 113 BA (VS) MMRB

Aditya Singh 2k22/MMRB/06 BA (VS) MMRB

Arman Kumar 2k22/MMRB/21 BA (VS) MMRB

Sales Promotion and Public Relations (DSE)
BA (VS)MMRB

DSE Semester VI Vocational Student List



SHRESTHA 2k22/MMRB/92 BA (VS) MMRB

Punit Sharma 2k22/MMRB/70 BA (VS) MMRB

Mohammad Muzakkir 2k22/mmrb/52 BA (VS) MMRB

Shivrani 2K22/MMRB/91 BA (VS) MMRB

MOHIT VERMA 2k22/MMRB /138 BA (VS) MMRB

Shreya Jain 93 BA (VS) MMRB

Unnati Arora 2K22/MMRB/103 BA (VS) MMRB

Urmila 2K22/MMRB/104 BA (VS) MMRB

Garv Hudiya 2k22/MMRB/39 BA (VS) MMRB

Vansh Khandelwal 2k22/mmrb/107 BA (VS) MMRB

Naveen singh 2k22/MMRB/129 BA (VS) MMRB

Neha Nayak 2k22/MMRB/58 BA (VS) MMRB

Prachi 65 BA (VS) MMRB

Zeba khatoon 2k22/MMRB/136 BA (VS) MMRB

Rishi Jalan 2K22/MMRB/78 BA (VS) MMRB

Kushagra Gupta 2K22/MMRB/45 BA (VS) MMRB

Ridham Kharbanda 2k22/MMRB/77 BA (VS) MMRB

Aumya Thakur 2K22/MMRB/28 BA (VS) MMRB

Rajashree Singh 2K22/MMRB/75 BA (VS) MMRB

chiranjivi paudal sharma 2K22/MMRB/127 BA (VS) MMRB

suraj kumar singha 2k22/mmrb/98 BA (VS) MMRB

Antriksh Thakur 19 BA (VS) MMRB

AKSHAT BAHL 2k22/mmrb/11 BA (VS) MMRB

Rohan Balana 2K22/MMRB/79 BA (VS) MMRB

Sanskriti Narang 2k22/MMRB/84 BA (VS) MMRB

Ansh saini 2k22/mmrb/119 BA (VS) MMRB

Neha Singh 2k22/MMRB/126 BA (VS) MMRB

Shivam Nawariya 2k22/MMRB/87 BA (VS) MMRB

Arman 140 BA (VS) MMRB

Avani Hayaran 2k22/MMRB/29 BA (VS) MMRB

Nikhil Kumar Tiwari 2K22/MMRB/128 BA (VS) MMRB

Arnav Khasia 2K22/MMRB/22 BA (VS) MMRB

Name College Roll Number Courses

Yash Maheshwari 2k22/MMRB/117 BA (VS) MMRB

Abhishek Patel 2K22/MMRB/123 BA (VS) MMRB

AMITYA SINHA 2K22/MMRB/121 BA (VS) MMRB

Aman kumar ojha 2k22/mmrb/14 BA (VS) MMRB

Dhruv kumar 2k22/Mmrb/38 BA (VS) MMRB

Aniket Paswan 2k22/MMRB/16 BA (VS) MMRB

Ethics and Corporate Governance (MMRB) (DSE)



Sneha 2k22/MMRB/94 BA (VS) MMRB

Suktara Neogi 2k22/MMRB/97 BA (VS) MMRB

Akash Sharma 10 BA (VS) MMRB

Prem 67 BA (VS) MMRB

Mohit kumar 2k22/MMRB/54 BA (VS) MMRB

Abhay Singh 2K22/MMRB/03 BA (VS) MMRB

Anup Kumar Tiwari 2K22/MMRB/20 BA (VS) MMRB

Parnika  Gupta 2k22/MMRB/64 BA (VS) MMRB

Bhaskar Chandra 32 BA (VS) MMRB

Saklom debbarma 2k22/mmrb/82 BA (VS) MMRB

Shivam Singh 2k22/MMRB/88 BA (VS) MMRB

Akansha Shakya 2K22/MMRB/09 BA (VS) MMRB

Alwin sunil 2k22/MMRB/13 BA (VS) MMRB

Pulkit kumar 69 BA (VS) MMRB

Aryan Dangi 2k22/MMRB/26 BA (VS) MMRB

Anmol Ekka 17 BA (VS) MMRB

Deepak Verma 2k22/MMRB/120 BA (VS) MMRB

Umang Kumar Gupta 2K22/MMRB/102 BA (VS) MMRB

priyanshu sharma 141 BA (VS) MMRB

Naman Jain 2K22/MMRB/57 BA (VS) MMRB

Adnan Ali 2k22/MMRB/07 BA (VS) MMRB

Sanskriti narang 2k22/MMRB/84 BA (VS) MMRB

Aatika anjum O2 BA (VS) MMRB

Aakash 2K22/MMRB/01 BA (VS) MMRB

Bhavesh Yadav 2K22/MMRB/33 BA (VS) MMRB

Swastika 2K22/MMRB/99 BA (VS) MMRB

Karamjit yadav 2K22/MMRB/42 BA (VS) MMRB

Name College Roll Number Courses

Harsh Choudhary 15 BA (VS) IM

Aniket Pandey 2K22/MMI/06 BA (VS) IM

Obaidur Rahman 51 BA (VS) IM

Misha Arora 2k22/MMI/31 BA (VS) IM

Ishika Nalwa 2K22/MMI/20 BA (VS) IM

Lavish Baweja 2K22/MMI/30 BA (VS) IM

Akash Chakma 2K22/MMI/04 BA (VS) IM

Shubham Agrawal 2k22/MMI/43 BA (VS) IM

Dhruv Pratap singh 2K22/MMI/50 BA (VS) IM

Ashish Sheoran 58 BA (VS) IM

Jasleen kaur 21 BA (VS) IM

BA (VS) IM

Ethics and Corporate Governance (IM) DSE



Reetu 2k22/mmi/39 BA (VS) IM

Ayushi Chaurasia 2k22/MMI/52 BA (VS) IM

Gauri Bhadana 2k22/MMI/14 BA (VS) IM

Renu tungaria 2k22/MMI/55 BA (VS) IM

Rivanshi verma 2k22/MMI/60 BA (VS) IM

Keshav Gupta 2K22/MMI/24 BA (VS) IM

Om Arora 2k22/MMI/33 BA (VS) IM

Tanya Gupta 2k22/MMI/44 BA (VS) IM

Krishna Garg 2K22/MMI/26 BA (VS) IM

Isha bindal 19 BA (VS) IM

Karanpreet Singh 22 BA (VS) IM

Arnav Ahlawat 2K22/MMI/09 BA (VS) IM

Abdul Hadi 01 BA (VS) IM

KESHAV mittal 2k22/MMI/25 BA (VS) IM

Anjan Pandey 2K22/MMI/07 BA (VS) IM

Rasagya Gumber 2k22/MMI/38 BA (VS) IM

Mohammad Saquib 2k22/MMI/61 BA (VS) IM

Abhishray Gupta 2K22/MMI/62 BA (VS) IM

Harsh Kumar 2K22/IM/17 BA (VS) IM

Purvi Jain 2k22/MMI/37 BA (VS) IM

Vriddhi Bansal 2k22/MMI/46 BA (VS) IM

Yash kumar tank 54 BA (VS) IM

Neha 2k22/MMI/57 BA (VS) IM

RASHMI KUMARI 2k22/MMI/53 BA (VS) IM

Disket chosdon 12/MMI/2K22 BA (VS) IM

Nandini 2k22/MMI/32 BA (VS) IM

Aditya Raj 03 BA (VS) IM

Om Soni 65 BA (VS) IM

Yash Sharma 64 BA (VS) IM

 Lakshya Jain 2K22/MMI/29 BA (VS) IM

LAKSHYA JAIN 29 BA (VS) IM

Mohd Shadab khan 2k22/MMI/56 BA (VS) IM

Varsha Kumari 2k22/MMI/59 BA (VS) IM

Payal 2k22/mmi/34 BA (VS) IM

Name College Roll Number Courses

Ketan Bhardwaj 2K22/TOU/144 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Anshika Birla 2k22/TOU/129 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Aarohi Rawat 2k22/Tou/143 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Kanishk kumar 2k22/tou/142 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

BA (VS) TM

Ethical, Cultural & Legal Framework of Tourism Industry  (DSE)



Priya 159 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Shimpi kumari 146 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

SHREYA Dandriyal 126 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Ali Faruqui 2k22/tou/131 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Samiksha Jain 83 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Tanmay Mathur 2K22/TOU/95 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Palak sharma 2k22/TOU/132 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Bhavya Chachra 130 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

ROHAN KUMAR 2K22/TOU/78 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Amit Kumar Sharma 2k22/TOU/156 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Samad khan 2k22/Tou/81 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Pratiksha singh 67 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Bhoomi Kapoor 2K22/TOU/124 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Pintu Kumar 2k22/Tou/114 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Priyanka Dhiman 2k22 / TOU/ 155 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

KUBER DHAN RAJ 2K22/TOU/48 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Neeraj Prabhakar 122 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

S Dinesh Kumar 116 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Vikas kanojia 2k22/TOU/104 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Ayush Maddheshiya 2K22/TOU/113 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Vinayak 2k22/Tou/106 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Mamitiana Lovasoa 2k22/TOU/110 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Mohd Hammad 2K22/TOU/157 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Hammad ur rehman 2k22/TOU/147 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

ABHISHEK ANAND 2k22/TOU/03 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Zuhaib Akram Hashmi 2K22/TOU/109 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Mayank vasu bhardwaj 2k22/tou/2022 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Rajya Vardhan 2K22/TOU/140 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Ayushi Garg 2k22/Tou/158 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Chujangliu dangmei 23 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Varsha Mishra 2k22/TOU/141 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Phayamo 2k22/tou/64 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Enkhlin Borkhuu 2K22/tou/30 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Subrojit Paul 2k22/TOU/128 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

muhammed shamil 119 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Priyanshi Ashplani 2k22/TOU/121 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Priyanshu Mishra 2k22/TOU/149 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Nikita 2k22/TOU/61 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Tanya Parveen 152 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Vaibhav Pandey 154 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Yuvkritt Khatana 2k22/tou/137 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

vedic 2k22/tou/103 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Tarun Maurya 2k22/TOU/98 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT



Gaurav kumar 2k22/tou/32 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

KUBER DHAN RAJ 2k22/Tou/48 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

monish 2k22/tou/135 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Shaurya Rana 2K22/TOU/125 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Disha 2k22/Tou/27 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

KARTIK YADAV 2K22/TOU/127 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Mukul Singh Tomar 123 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Priyanshi 2k22/You/70 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Tarang 2K22/TOU/97 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Niket Shankrit 2K22/TOU/59 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Sayesha  Setia 2k22/tourism/139 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Arijeet Ghosh 2k22/TOU/14 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Vaibhav kirti 102 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Sudhanshu Rajesh 2K22/TOU/91 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Kundan Kumar 2K22/TOU/49 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Ravi Bisht 2K22/TOU/160 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Shubham Prajapati 2K22/Tou/89 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Mibomnam Mize 56 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Savar TONGPHIAVANG 2K22/TOU/86 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Kavya Varshney 2K22/TOU/44 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

SAMBHAV JAIN 2K22/TOU/112 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Samiksha Sharma 2K22/Tou/84 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Aastha Jha 2K22/TOU/01 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Himanshu 2k22/Tou/36 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Dhruv chaurasia 2k22/TOU/25 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Krishna Kumar 2K22/TOU/46 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Nikhil Kumar 2k22/Tou/60 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

ABHAY AMAN 2 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Pintu Kumar 2k22/Tou/114 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Ayush Kumar 2k22/TOU/16 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Prakrati Chaurasia 2k22/TOU/65 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Ananya shah 2K22/TOU/10 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Anshu 2k22/Tou/11 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Raghav Kapoor 2k22/Tou/115 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Name College Roll Number Courses

Karan 2K22/HRM/54 BA (VS) HRM

Sangeeta Kumari 2K22/HRM/104 BA (VS) HRM

Sana Fatima 2k22/HRM/102 BA (VS) HRM

Priya Sahu 2k22/HRM/91 BA (VS) HRM

Fidha farvin 2K22/HRM/38 BA (VS) HRM

BA (VS) HRM

Creativity and Innovation in HRM (DSE)



Vanshika Sagar 2k22/HRM/121 BA (VS) HRM

Preeti sahu 90 BA (VS) HRM

chhavi 2k22/HRM/27 BA (VS) HRM

Nidhi Garg 2k22/HRM/76 BA (VS) HRM

Abhishek Kanojia 2k22/HRM/142 BA (VS) HRM

Dakshita Harsh 2K22/HRM/29 BA (VS) HRM

Maheru Akhtar 2k22/HRM/66 BA (VS) HRM

Hemant Kumar 2K22/HRM/44 BA (VS) HRM

Ramona 2k22/HRM/95 BA (VS) HRM

Radhika Sharma 2k22/HRM/139 BA (VS) HRM

Fidha farvin 2K22/HRM/38 BA (VS) HRM

satyam kushwah 2k22/HRM/107 BA (VS) HRM

Prabhat jain 2k22/hrm/88 BA (VS) HRM

Gaurav pal 2K22/HRM/39 BA (VS) HRM

Keshav Jha 2k22/HRM/57 BA (VS) HRM

Sushank 2k22/hrm/136 BA (VS) HRM

Piyush Aggarwal 84 BA (VS) HRM

Sachin Rawat 2k22/hrm/100 BA (VS) HRM

Anshul 2k22/HRM/13 BA (VS) HRM

Sourabh Sharma 112 BA (VS) HRM

Kaushal Kumar 144 BA (VS) HRM

Tia Chakraborty 2K22/HRM/116 BA (VS) HRM

Sandeep kumar 2K22/HRM/103 BA (VS) HRM

Abhishek kumar 2k22/HRM/02 BA (VS) HRM

Sumit mathur 2k22/hrm/114 BA (VS) HRM

Shubham Popli 2K22/HRM/109 BA (VS) HRM

Yogendra Rajput 2k22/HRM/129 BA (VS) HRM

Dishi pal Hrm/2k22/34 BA (VS) HRM

Ritika 2k22/HRM/97 BA (VS) HRM

Himanshu Arora 2k22/46/HRM BA (VS) HRM

SARTHAK SHUKLA 2K22/HRM/106 BA (VS) HRM

Prabhakar Mishra 2k22/HRM/87 BA (VS) HRM

Name College Roll Number Courses

Ashwin Yadav 2K22/HRM/19 BA (VS) HRM

Yug Sachdeva 2K22/HRM/127 BA (VS) HRM

Yashasvi 2k22/HRM/126 BA (VS) HRM

Nitya 2k22/HRM/145 BA (VS) HRM

Kashish sharma 2k22/hrm/56 BA (VS) HRM

Jasmine Ekka 2k22/HRM/51 BA (VS) HRM

EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE IN WORKPLACE (HRM) (DSE)



Ashmita dewal 17 BA (VS) HRM

Muskan 73 BA (VS) HRM

Khushi shah 58 BA (VS) HRM

Mahak Yadav 2k22/HRM/65 BA (VS) HRM

Ankit Kumar Yadav 2K22/HRM/09 BA (VS) HRM

Deepali 2k22/HRM/30 BA (VS) HRM

Nargish khatoon 74 BA (VS) HRM

Yash kumar 2K22/HRM/124 BA (VS) HRM

Saksham Sharma 2k22/HRM/101 BA (VS) HRM

Sarthak Sajwan 2k22/HRM/105 BA (VS) HRM

Prashast Yadav 2K22/HRM/89 BA (VS) HRM

Nirjala Mishra 2k22/HRM/78 BA (VS) HRM

Divya Yadav 2K22/HRM /35 BA (VS) HRM

Parvv Prabhakar 2k22/HRM/82 BA (VS) HRM

Ashutosh kumar 2k22/HRM/18 BA (VS) HRM

Kuljeet singh 2k22/HRM/61 BA (VS) HRM

Komal 2K22/HRM/147 BA (VS) HRM

Swar Sharma 2k22/HRM/135 BA (VS) HRM

Piyush Bagri 2k22/HRM/85 BA (VS) HRM

Tushar kumar 2k22/HRM/118 BA (VS) HRM

Mahak Yadav 64 BA (VS) HRM

Parineeta Singh 2k22/HRM/81 BA (VS) HRM

Jyoti Priya Sethi 2k22/HRM/141 BA (VS) HRM

Muskan Kumari 2K22/HRM/143 BA (VS) HRM

Akash Singh 2k22/HRM/04 BA (VS) HRM

Piyush Puri 2k22/HRM/86 BA (VS) HRM

Vipul Kumar Meena 2k22/HRM/123 BA (VS) HRM

Rima arya 96 BA (VS) HRM

Àrpita Kumari 2k22/HRM/137 BA (VS) HRM

Pia Rishiraj 2k22/hrm/83 BA (VS) HRM

Jaya Aneja 2K22/HRM/53 BA (VS) HRM

Ritika Ahlawat 2K22/HRM/98 BA (VS) HRM

Dhriti Sharma 2K22/HRM/33 BA (VS) HRM

Anjali Saini 2k22/HRM/08 BA (VS) HRM

Harshit Bhatia 2K22/HRM/42 BA (VS) HRM

Sneha Jain 2k22/HRM/110 BA (VS) HRM

Bhupender 2K22/HRM/24 BA (VS) HRM

Charvi balhotra 25 BA (VS) HRM

Subham kumar rai 130 BA (VS) HRM

Nitya 2k22/HRM/145 BA (VS) HRM

Urvashi 2k22/HRM/119 BA (VS) HRM

Kashish juneja 2k22/hrm/55 BA (VS) HRM

Aastha Kalkoti 2K22/HRM/138 BA (VS) HRM



Pari Jain 2k22/HRM/80 BA (VS) HRM

Ankit Kumar Yadav 2K22/HRM/09 BA (VS) HRM

Aman Kumar 2k22/HRM/133 BA (VS) HRM

avishi mathur 2k22/hrm/21 BA (VS) HRM

Tsering yangzom 2k22/HRM/117 BA (VS) HRM

Deepika 2k22/HRM/31 BA (VS) HRM

Ankit singh 2k22/HRM/10 BA (VS) HRM

Maitri Garg 2K22/HRM/67 BA (VS) HRM

anisha minj 07 BA (VS) HRM

Akshit Singh 2K22/HRM/06 BA (VS) HRM

Dhruv Mahalwal 2k22/HRM/132 BA (VS) HRM

Sahil 2K22/131/HRM BA (VS) HRM

Diya Kaura 7814393670 BA (VS) HRM

Kriti Gupta 2k22/HRM/60 BA (VS) HRM

Nikita Arya 2K22/HRM/77 BA (VS) HRM

Vedant Mehrotra 2K22/HRM/122 BA (VS) HRM

Jaagriti kadam 50 BA (VS) HRM

Arjun 2k22/HRM/14 BA (VS) HRM

Jitesh 2k22/HRM/140 BA (VS) HRM

Shlok goel 2k22/HRM/134 BA (VS) HRM

Vaishnavi Rajput 2k22/hrm/120 BA (VS) HRM

Nisha gupta 2k22/hrm/79 BA (VS) HRM

Tanisha 2k22/HRM/115 BA (VS) HRM

Sophia baa 2k22/HRM/111 BA (VS) HRM

Dhriti Sharma 2K22/HRM/33 BA (VS) HRM

adarsh raj 2k22/hrm/03 BA (VS) HRM

Ansh Yadav 2K22/HRM/12 BA (VS) HRM

Divyam Bansal 2k22/HRM/36 BA (VS) HRM

Zoya Parwaiz 2k22/HRM/146 BA (VS) HRM

Priyanshu Mittal 2k22/HRM/92 BA (VS) HRM

Ishmita Dutt 2K22/HRM/49 BA (VS) HRM

CHipilla Levish 2K22/HRM/28 BA (VS) HRM

Name College Roll Number Courses

NITIN HANS 2K22/SME/55 BA (VS) SME

Manpreet Kaur 2k22/SME/28 BA (VS) SME

Avtar Singh 2K22/SME/14 BA (VS) SME

Piyush Gajmoti 2K22/SME/60 BA (VS) SME

Ayush Goel 22013576050 BA (VS) SME

kalpak berry 2K22/SME/23 BA (VS) SME

Poornima Kumari 2K22/ SME/ 33 BA (VS) SME

BA (VS) SME

Advertising (DSE)



Vishvkant Goswami 2K22/SME/47 BA (VS) SME

Manav Sethi 2K22/SME/58 or 22013576049BA (VS) SME

Srishti 2k22/SME/38 BA (VS) SME

Khushi Aggarwal 25/SME/2k22 BA (VS) SME

Himanshu 2k22/SME/21 BA (VS) SME

Vedant pathak 2k22/sme/45 BA (VS) SME

Vansh Goyal 2k22/SME/63 BA (VS) SME

Asjad 2k22/sme/13 BA (VS) SME

Gaurav pihal 2k22/SME/18 BA (VS) SME

Yuvraj kunwar 2k22/SME/ 49 BA (VS) SME

Kushagra Goel 2K22/SME/26 BA (VS) SME

Amit choudhary 2k22/sme/04 BA (VS) SME

Amrit_kathuriaa 05 BA (VS) SME

Rishi Thakur 2K22/SME/36 BA (VS) SME

Harsh Kmar 2k22/SME/20 BA (VS) SME

Gaurav mishra 2k22/sme/17 BA (VS) SME

Ankit Kulhari 2K22/SME/06 BA (VS) SME

Tanisha 2k22/SME/41 BA (VS) SME

Anmol Kumar 2k22/SME/07 BA (VS) SME

Rishika Khari 51 BA (VS) SME

Mansi Agarwal 2K22/SME/29 BA (VS) SME

Kamran 2K22/SME/24 BA (VS) SME

Arnav Kharbanda 2k22/sme/09 BA (VS) SME

Sujit kumar paswan 40 BA (VS) SME

Name College Roll Number Courses

Abhishek kumar 2K22/SME/03 BA (VS) SME

ANUJ SONI 2K22/SME/08 BA (VS) SME

Arsh Luthra 2K22/SME/10 BA (VS) SME

Ashish Kumar Giri 2K22/SME/12 BA (VS) SME

Ayush Chaurasia 2K22/SME/15 BA (VS) SME

DIVYAKRITI MISHRA 2K22/SME/16 BA (VS) SME

hardik narang 2K22/SME/19 BA (VS) SME

Lakshita Nainwal 2K22/SME/27 BA (VS) SME

Nitya Arvind Dudheria 2K22/SME/31 BA (VS) SME

Ridhi Baid 2K22/SME/35 BA (VS) SME

SHAILENDRA SINGH 2K22/SME/37 BA (VS) SME

UJJWAL KUMAR 2K22/SME/42 BA (VS) SME

Utkarsh Keshri 2K22/SME/43 BA (VS) SME

Vatsal Sharma 2K22/SME/44 BA (VS) SME

VIKAS KUMAR AZAD 2K22/SME/46 BA (VS) SME

Yarlei Luithui 2K22/SME/48 BA (VS) SME

MOBIN MANZOOR 2K22/SME/50 BA (VS) SME

 Introduction to Industrial Law (SME) DSE



Sachin Alagh 2K22/SME/52 BA (VS) SME

Mohd Aqib 2K22/SME/53 BA (VS) SME

JAGDISH PANDEY 2K22/SME/54 BA (VS) SME

JYOTI KUMARI 2K22/SME/56 BA (VS) SME

Amrit Kumar 2K22/SME/57 BA (VS) SME

Ayush keshri 2K22/SME/59 BA (VS) SME

SHRESTH JALAN 2K22/SME/62 BA (VS) SME

Name College Roll Number Courses

Prayanshu msthur 2k22/mm/32 BA (VS) MM

Aditya Kumar Gupta 2k22/MM/04 BA (VS) MM

Aditya prakash 2k22/MM/05 BA (VS) MM

Vaidehi Bhardwaj 2k22/MM/50 BA (VS) MM

Piyush Kumar 2K22/MM/30 BA (VS) MM

ADITYA JAISWAL 2K22/MM/68 BA (VS) MM

Vansh narang 2k22/MM/51 BA (VS) MM

Mansi Gupta 2k22/MM/53 BA (VS) MM

Tanishqa Barbudhe 2k22/MM/60 BA (VS) MM

Tanishka Rawat 2k22/MM/48 BA (VS) MM

Rhythem Sharma 2K22/MM/37 BA (VS) MM

Rani kumari 2K22/MM/36 BA (VS) MM

Aman Dwivedi 2k22/MM/06 BA (VS) MM

Ishita Arora 2K22/MM/20 BA (VS) MM

Dhruv 2k22/MM/64 BA (VS) MM

Lavanya choudhary 22 BA (VS) MM

Harshit yadav 2k22/MM/17 BA (VS) MM

N.K.SRIDHAR 2k22/MM/27 BA (VS) MM

Ankit kumar 2k22/MM/09 BA (VS) MM

Sakshi Bansal 2k22/MM/43 BA (VS) MM

Swati 2K22/MM/66 BA (VS) MM

Mritunjay Pandey 2k22/MM/24 BA (VS) MM

Satvik Sharma 2k22/MM/44 BA (VS) MM

Ujjawal 49 BA (VS) MM

Anuj Kumar 2k22/MM/11 BA (VS) MM

Divyansh Nagar 55 BA (VS) MM

Shubham rai 2k22/mm/56 BA (VS) MM

Sourav Kumar 2k22/MM/45 BA (VS) MM

Muskan Tarika 2k22/MM/26 BA (VS) MM

Harsh 2K22/MM/16 BA (VS) MM

Mahi Sude 2k22/ MM/23 BA (VS) MM

Kumar Rishu 21 BA (VS) MM

BA (VS) MM

Supply chain Finance (DSE)



Tanishka Katoch 2k22/MM/47 BA (VS) MM

Himanshu Vaidya 2k22/MM/19 BA (VS) MM

Kanishk 59 BA (VS) MM

Pulkit Satija 2k22/MM/35 BA (VS) MM

Aditya Chaudhary 2K22/MM/54 BA (VS) MM

Ishan saifi 2K22/MM/57 BA (VS) MM

Ayush kumar 2k22/MM/70 BA (VS) MM

Armaan Hussain 2k22/MM/58 BA (VS) MM

Akshat Jawa 23/MM/07 BA (VS) MM

Abhinav Singh 2k22/MM/03 BA (VS) MM

Prabhav sachdeva 2k22/MM/31 BA (VS) MM

Tanishka Lohia 2k22/mm/69 BA (VS) MM

Hassan Qureshi MM/2k22/18 BA (VS) MM

Nitin kumar 67 BA (VS) MM

Rohan Buttolia 65 BA (VS) MM

Shivam Mahur 2K22/MM/63 BA (VS) MM

Navneet Yadav 2K22/MM/28 BA (VS) MM

sagar mishra 2k22MM61 BA (VS) MM

Muskan 2k22/MM/25 BA (VS) MM

Name College Roll Number Courses

Farhan Akhtar 2k22/OM/26 BA (VS) MOM

Divyansh yadav 2k22/om/24 BA (VS) MOM

Parul 2k22/OM/56 BA (VS) MOM

Ambika Baranwal 2k22/OM/07 BA (VS) MOM

Chitransh Prakash 2K22/OM/21 BA (VS) MOM

Vishnu jaiswal 84 BA (VS) MOM

Prachi Manocha 59 BA (VS) MOM

Kanak Tyagi 23/OM/35 BA (VS) MOM

Farhan Akhtar 2K22/OM/26 BA (VS) MOM

Kanak 2k22/omsp/34 BA (VS) MOM

Nikhil Upadhyay 2K22/OM/53 BA (VS) MOM

Aanchal singh 2K22/OM/01 BA (VS) MOM

Neha pal 23/om/57 BA (VS) MOM

Anshul Agarwal 2K22/OM/13 BA (VS) MOM

Name College Roll Number Courses

Ayush sharma 2k22/om/115 BA (VS) MOM

Pratham Chawla 2k22/OM/118 BA (VS) MOM

Hemal 2k22/OM/105 BA (VS) MOM

Mohit vashist 2K22/OM/111 BA (VS) MOM

BA (VS) MOM

Accounting For Managerial Decision Making (DSE)

INDUSTRIAL RELATION (MOM) (DSE)



Ujjwal Kumar Pandey 81 BA (VS) MOM

Harsh Kumar 2k22/omsp/113 BA (VS) MOM

Mohit kumar 2k22/OM/106 BA (VS) MOM

Vaibhavi Sharma 104 BA (VS) MOM

Neeraj Kumar Rai 107 BA (VS) MOM

Amit kumar Pandit 2K22/OM/08 BA (VS) MOM

Ravi Ranjan 64 BA (VS) MOM

Harshit yadav 2K22/OM/29 BA (VS) MOM

Lovely 2k22/om/44 BA (VS) MOM

OMVEER SINGH 94 BA (VS) MOM

Vivek Kumar 2k22/OM/89 BA (VS) MOM

Shreya Choudhary 74 BA (VS) MOM

Shah Rahul Rajkumar 2K22/OM/71 BA (VS) MOM

Palak 2k22/OM/55 BA (VS) MOM

Nivedita Sharma 2k22/OM/54 BA (VS) MOM

Astha 2k22/om/17 BA (VS) MOM

Charu 20 BA (VS) MOM

kartik singhal 2K22/OM/112 BA (VS) MOM

Arham Qureshi 2k22 OMSP 91 BA (VS) MOM

Nikhil Jain 2K22/OM/51 BA (VS) MOM

Isha Agrawal 2k22/OM/30 BA (VS) MOM

Mohit Pahadia 2K22/OM/117 BA (VS) MOM

Prerna shriwal 2k22/OM/60 BA (VS) MOM

Khushi  Bhati 36 BA (VS) MOM

Gungun Kumari 2k22/OMSP/27 BA (VS) MOM

Jaya Kumari 2k22/omsp/33 BA (VS) MOM

Jahanavi pandey 31 BA (VS) MOM

Abhishek Jain 2K22/OM/03 BA (VS) MOM

Anushka Devbhuti 2k22/OM/14 BA (VS) MOM

Abhishek Singh 2K22/OM/04 BA (VS) MOM

Kush basist 2k22/om/102 BA (VS) MOM

Vishal 2k22/OM/120 BA (VS) MOM

Jahanvi Chauhan 2k22/OM/32 BA (VS) MOM

Tushar Sharma 2k22/OM/80 BA (VS) MOM

Swathi 2k22/OM/90 BA (VS) MOM

Anjali Soni 2k22/OM/109 BA (VS) MOM

Rishabh Aggarwal 2k22/OM/66 BA (VS) MOM

Kirti Singh 38 BA (VS) MOM

Himanshi 2K22/OM/103 BA (VS) MOM

SHIVAM KESHARI 2K22/OM/92 BA (VS) MOM

Shashank 2k22/OM/72 BA (VS) MOM

Varsha Jha 2k22/MOM/83 BA (VS) MOM

Kushagra Khanna 2k22/OMSP/95 BA (VS) MOM



Mridul Gusain 2K22/OM/88 BA (VS) MOM

Rohit Gautam 2k22/omsp/98 BA (VS) MOM

Aditya Verma 2k22/om/114 BA (VS) MOM

Hammad Ahmed 2k22/omsp/85 BA (VS) MOM

Mamta 45 BA (VS) MOM

Harshika sharma 2K22/OMSP/28 BA (VS) MOM

Nida khatoon 58 BA (VS) MOM

Neeta kumari 56 BA (VS) MOM

Priyanka yadav 2k22/OM/99 BA (VS) MOM

Akanksha 2K22/OM/86 BA (VS) MOM

Ankur Rai 2k22/OM/108 BA (VS) MOM

Shruti garg 76 BA (VS) MOM

Tanvi sahdev 2k22/om/79 BA (VS) MOM

Name College Roll Number Courses

Kunal kumar 2K22/MMRB/135 BA (VS) MMRB

Debajyoti Chakraborty 2k22/OM/22 BA (VS) MOM

Faisal Ahmad 2k22/OM/25 BA (VS) MOM

Anannay jaideep 2k22/OM/09 BA (VS) MOM

Asmitadogra 2K22/OMSP/16 BA (VS) MOM

Bavita 2k22/MOM/18 BA (VS) MOM

Lakshya jangid 42 BA (VS) MOM

Raushan Rai 2K22/TOU/74 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Lakshya Gupta 2K22/Tourism/50 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Palzes Angmo 2K22/TOU/62 Courses

Deachen Youdon 2k22/Tou/111 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Shruti Barle 2k22/TOU/88 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Rimjhim Singh 2K22/TOU/76 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Gyanvi Jalan 2k22/TOU/120 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Diksha Sharma 26 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Mansi Kumari 54 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Kashish 41 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Ritika Choudhary 77 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Karina Soni 40 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

BHAWANA CHAUDHARY 2k22/TOU/19 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Krishna Tomar 2k22/Tou/47 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Charu 22CVSTBAV0000025 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Radhika saxena 2k22/tou/72 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Anshu 2k22/Tou/11 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Historical Perspective on Environmental Consciousness (HISTORY 

DEPARTMENT DSE) 

BA (HISTORY)



Vijay pal Singh 2k22/tou/145 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

SUNIL KUMAR 2k22/you/148 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Yuvraj singh Chauhan 2K22/TOU/162 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Alwin Topno 2k22/Tou/08 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Ayush Kumar 2k22/TOU/16 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Kush Mohan 2K22/TOU/150 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Nargis banoo 58/tou/2k22 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Afsheen 2k22/Tou/07 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Prakrati Chaurasia 2k22/TOU/65 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

ananya shah 2k22/tou/10 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Farhan Khan 118 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Nikhil Kumar 2k22/Tou/60 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

ABHAY AMAN 2K22/TOU/02 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Hridyay Bhardwaj 2k22/TOU/38 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Bharti 2k22/TOU/18 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Saloni Tak 80 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Name College Roll Number Courses

Karan 2K22/HRM/54 BA (VS) HRM

Mahak Yadav 64 BA (VS) HRM

Fidha farvin 2K22/HRM/38 BA (VS) HRM

SARTHAK SHUKLA 2K22/HRM/106 BA (VS) HRM

Prabhakar Mishra 2k22/HRM/87 BA (VS) HRM

chhavi 2k22/HRM/27 BA (VS) HRM

Nidhi Garg 2k22/HRM/76 BA (VS) HRM

Abhishek Kanojia 2k22/HRM/142 BA (VS) HRM

Dakshita Harsh 2K22/HRM/29 BA (VS) HRM

avishi mathur 2k22/hrm/21 BA (VS) HRM

Hemant Kumar 2K22/HRM/44 BA (VS) HRM

Dishi pal Hrm/2k22/34 BA (VS) HRM

Deepika 2k22/HRM/31 BA (VS) HRM

Maitri Garg 2K22/HRM/67 BA (VS) HRM

Akshit Singh 2K22/HRM/06 BA (VS) HRM

Dhruv Mahalwal 2k22/HRM/132 BA (VS) HRM

Sahil 2K22/131/HRM BA (VS) HRM

Fidha farvin 2K22/HRM/38 BA (VS) HRM

GE Semester VI Vocational Student List

BA (VS)MMRB

BA (VS) MMRB

 Basics of Advertising (MMRB)(GE)



Jaagriti kadam 50 BA (VS) HRM

Arjun 2k22/HRM/14 BA (VS) HRM

Jitesh 2k22/HRM/140 BA (VS) HRM

Sophia baa 2k22/HRM/111 BA (VS) HRM

satyam kushwah 2k22/HRM/107 BA (VS) HRM

Ansh Yadav 2K22/HRM/12 BA (VS) HRM

Divyam Bansal 2k22/HRM/36 BA (VS) HRM

Zoya Parwaiz 2k22/HRM/146 BA (VS) HRM

Gaurav pal 2K22/HRM/39 BA (VS) HRM

Sushank 2k22/hrm/136 BA (VS) HRM

Piyush Aggarwal 84 BA (VS) HRM

Om Soni 65 BA (VS) IM

Yash Sharma 64 BA (VS) IM

Prayanshu msthur 2k22/mm/32 BA (VS) MM

Aditya Kumar Gupta 2k22/MM/04 BA (VS) MM

Piyush Kumar 2K22/MM/30 BA (VS) MM

Tanishqa Barbudhe 2k22/MM/60 BA (VS) MM

Tanishka Rawat 2k22/MM/48 BA (VS) MM

Ishita Arora 2K22/MM/20 BA (VS) MM

Dhruv 2k22/MM/64 BA (VS) MM

Lavanya choudhary 22 BA (VS) MM

N.K.SRIDHAR 2k22/MM/27 BA (VS) MM

Divyansh Nagar 55 BA (VS) MM

Sourav Kumar 2k22/MM/45 BA (VS) MM

Muskan Tarika 2k22/MM/26 BA (VS) MM

Mahi Sude 2k22/ MM/23 BA (VS) MM

Kumar Rishu 21 BA (VS) MM

Tanishka Katoch 2k22/MM/47 BA (VS) MM

Kanishk 59 BA (VS) MM

Pulkit Satija 2k22/MM/35 BA (VS) MM

Aditya Chaudhary 2K22/MM/54 BA (VS) MM

Akshat Jawa 23/MM/07 BA (VS) MM

Faisal Ahmad 2k22/OM/25 BA (VS) MOM

Chitransh Prakash 2K22/OM/21 BA (VS) MOM

Anannay jaideep 2k22/OM/09 BA (VS) MOM

Kanak 2k22/omsp/34 BA (VS) MOM

Kirti Singh 38 BA (VS) MOM

Nikhil Upadhyay 2K22/OM/53 BA (VS) MOM

SHIVAM KESHARI 2K22/OM/92 BA (VS) MOM

Shashank 2k22/OM/72 BA (VS) MOM

Lakshya jangid 42 BA (VS) MOM

Rohit Gautam 2k22/omsp/98 BA (VS) MOM

Aditya Verma 2k22/om/114 BA (VS) MOM



Nitya Dudheria 2k22/sme/31 BA (VS) SME

Poornima Kumari 2K22/ SME/ 33 BA (VS) SME

Manav Sethi 2K22/SME/58 or 22013576049BA (VS) SME

Tanisha 2k22/SME/41 BA (VS) SME

Anmol Kumar 2k22/SME/07 BA (VS) SME

Divyakriti Mishra 2k22/SME/16 BA (VS) SME

Palzes Angmo 2K22/TOU/62 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Deachen Youdon 2k22/Tou/111 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Shruti Barle 2k22/TOU/88 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Anshika Birla 2k22/TOU/129 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Samiksha Jain 83 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Tanmay Mathur 2K22/TOU/95 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Palak sharma 2k22/TOU/132 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Karina Soni 40 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Priyanka Dhiman 2k22 / TOU/ 155 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

KUBER DHAN RAJ 2K22/TOU/48 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Neeraj Prabhakar 122 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

S Dinesh Kumar 116 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Vikas kanojia 2k22/TOU/104 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

BHAWANA CHAUDHARY 2k22/TOU/19 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Ayush Maddheshiya 2K22/TOU/113 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Vinayak 2k22/Tou/106 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Mamitiana Lovasoa 2k22/TOU/110 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Chujangliu dangmei 23 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Phayamo 2k22/tou/64 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Enkhlin Borkhuu 2K22/tou/30 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

vedic 2k22/tou/103 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Kush Mohan 2K22/TOU/150 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

KUBER DHAN RAJ 2k22/Tou/48 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Sayesha  Setia 2k22/tourism/139 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Ravi Bisht 2K22/TOU/160 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Savar TONGPHIAVANG 2K22/TOU/86 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Raghav Kapoor 2k22/Tou/115 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

khushi Aggarwal 25/SME/2K22 BA (VS) SME

Tanishka Lohia 2k22/mm/69 BA (VS) MM

Nitin kumar 67 BA (VS) MM

Rohan Buttolia 65 BA (VS) MM

Shivam Mahur 2K22/MM/63 BA (VS) MM

Navneet Yadav 2K22/MM/28 BA (VS) MM

sagar mishra 2k22MM61 BA (VS) MM

Muskan 2k22/MM/25 BA (VS) MM

Ishmita Dutt 2K22/HRM/49 BA (VS) HRM

Himanshu Arora 2k22/46/HRM BA (VS) HRM



Anshul 2k22/HRM/13 BA (VS) HRM

Name College Roll Number Courses

Kashish sharma 2k22/hrm/56 BA (VS) HRM

Jasmine Ekka 2k22/HRM/51 BA (VS) HRM

Nirjala Mishra 2k22/HRM/78 BA (VS) HRM

Divya Yadav 2K22/HRM /35 BA (VS) HRM

Ashutosh kumar 2k22/HRM/18 BA (VS) HRM

Akash Singh 2k22/HRM/04 BA (VS) HRM

Rima arya 96 BA (VS) HRM

Àrpita Kumari 2k22/HRM/137 BA (VS) HRM

Maheru Akhtar 2k22/HRM/66 BA (VS) HRM

Payal 2k22/mmi/34 BA (VS) IM

Rivanshi verma 2k22/MMI/60 BA (VS) IM

Isha bindal 19 BA (VS) IM

Neha 2k22/MMI/57 BA (VS) IM

Prachi Manocha 59 BA (VS) MOM

Aanchal singh 2K22/OM/01 BA (VS) MOM

Lakshita Nainwal 2k22/SME/27 BA (VS) SME

Varsha Kumari 2k22/MMI/59 BA (VS) IM

Sachin Rawat 2k22/hrm/100 BA (VS) HRM

Kunal kumar 2K22/MMRB/135 BA (VS) MMRB

Swastika 2K22/MMRB/99 BA (VS) MMRB

Name College Roll Number Courses

Ojusvi Dhawan 2k22/mmrb/62 BA (VS) MMRB

Deepak Verma 2k22/MMRB/120 BA (VS) MMRB

Ashwin Yadav 2K22/HRM/19 BA (VS) HRM

Nargish khatoon 74 BA (VS) HRM

Abhishek kumar 2k22/HRM/02 BA (VS) HRM

Mohit vashist 2K22/OM/111 BA (VS) MOM

Harsh Kumar 2k22/omsp/113 BA (VS) MOM

Mohit kumar 2k22/OM/106 BA (VS) MOM

Vaibhavi Sharma 104 BA (VS) MOM

Neeraj Kumar Rai 107 BA (VS) MOM

Shreya Choudhary 74 BA (VS) MOM

Arham Qureshi 2k22 OMSP 91 BA (VS) MOM

Mohit Pahadia 2K22/OM/117 BA (VS) MOM

Vishal 2k22/OM/120 BA (VS) MOM

Anjali Soni 2k22/OM/109 BA (VS) MOM

Sujit kumar paswan 40 BA (VS) SME

Consumer Behavior and Decision making (MMRB)(GE)

BA (VS) TM

Emerging Trends in Tourism (TM)(GE)



Prabhav sachdeva 2k22/MM/31 BA (VS) MM

Sourabh Sharma 112 BA (VS) HRM

Kaushal Kumar 144 BA (VS) HRM

Sandeep kumar 2K22/HRM/103 BA (VS) HRM

Sumit mathur 2k22/hrm/114 BA (VS) HRM

Yogendra Rajput 2k22/HRM/129 BA (VS) HRM

Kanak Tyagi 23/OM/35 BA (VS) MOM

Name College Roll Number Courses

AKSHAT BAHL 2k22/mmrb/11 BA (VS) MMRB

Arpita Rai 2k22/MMRB/23 BA (VS) MMRB

Abhishek Patel 2K22/MMRB/123 BA (VS) MMRB

AMITYA SINHA 2K22/MMRB/121 BA (VS) MMRB

Aman kumar ojha 2k22/mmrb/14 BA (VS) MMRB

Dhruv kumar 2k22/Mmrb/38 BA (VS) MMRB

Aniket Paswan 2k22/MMRB/16 BA (VS) MMRB

Akash Sharma 10 BA (VS) MMRB

Vishal Rai 2K22/MMRB/112 BA (VS) MMRB

Varushka choudhary 2k22/mmrb/143 BA (VS) MMRB

Divykant 2k22/mmrb/133 BA (VS) MMRB

Aijaz Ahmed 2k22/mmrb/131 BA (VS) MMRB

Raghav Dawar 2k22/MMRB/134 BA (VS) MMRB

Yash bharti 2k22/mmrb/115 BA (VS) MMRB

Anshuman Gogoi 2K22/MMRB/18 BA (VS) MMRB

MOHIT 2K22/MMRB/122 BA (VS) MMRB

Mohit kumar 2k22/MMRB/54 BA (VS) MMRB

Abhay Singh 2K22/MMRB/03 BA (VS) MMRB

Anup Kumar Tiwari 2K22/MMRB/20 BA (VS) MMRB

Parnika  Gupta 2k22/MMRB/64 BA (VS) MMRB

Bhaskar Chandra 32 BA (VS) MMRB

adarshthakur 2k22/MMRB/04 BA (VS) MMRB

Saklom debbarma 2k22/mmrb/82 BA (VS) MMRB

Shivam Singh 2k22/MMRB/88 BA (VS) MMRB

Pushkar Singh 2k22/MMRB/71 BA (VS) MMRB

Alwin sunil 2k22/MMRB/13 BA (VS) MMRB

Pulkit kumar 69 BA (VS) MMRB

Arman Kumar 2k22/MMRB/21 BA (VS) MMRB

Punit Sharma 2k22/MMRB/70 BA (VS) MMRB

Mohammad Muzakkir 2k22/mmrb/52 BA (VS) MMRB

Aryan Dangi 2k22/MMRB/26 BA (VS) MMRB

Rajashree Singh 2K22/MMRB/75 BA (VS) MMRB

BA (VS) HRM

People Management (HRM)(GE)



suraj kumar singha 2k22/mmrb/98 BA (VS) MMRB

Anmol Ekka 17 BA (VS) MMRB

priyanshu sharma 141 BA (VS) MMRB

Adnan Ali 2k22/MMRB/07 BA (VS) MMRB

Aniket Pandey 2K22/MMI/06 BA (VS) IM

Misha Arora 2k22/MMI/31 BA (VS) IM

Ishika Nalwa 2K22/MMI/20 BA (VS) IM

Lavish Baweja 2K22/MMI/30 BA (VS) IM

Reetu 2k22/mmi/39 BA (VS) IM

Ayushi Chaurasia 2k22/MMI/52 BA (VS) IM

Renu tungaria 2k22/MMI/55 BA (VS) IM

Aditya prakash 2k22/MM/05 BA (VS) MM

Vaidehi Bhardwaj 2k22/MM/50 BA (VS) MM

ADITYA JAISWAL 2K22/MM/68 BA (VS) MM

Vansh narang 2k22/MM/51 BA (VS) MM

Mansi Gupta 2k22/MM/53 BA (VS) MM

Rani kumari 2K22/MM/36 BA (VS) MM

Aman Dwivedi 2k22/MM/06 BA (VS) MM

Harshit yadav 2k22/MM/17 BA (VS) MM

Ankit kumar 2k22/MM/09 BA (VS) MM

Sakshi Bansal 2k22/MM/43 BA (VS) MM

Swati 2K22/MM/66 BA (VS) MM

Mritunjay Pandey 2k22/MM/24 BA (VS) MM

Satvik Sharma 2k22/MM/44 BA (VS) MM

Ujjawal 49 BA (VS) MM

Anuj Kumar 2k22/MM/11 BA (VS) MM

Shubham rai 2k22/mm/56 BA (VS) MM

Harsh 2K22/MM/16 BA (VS) MM

Himanshu Vaidya 2k22/MM/19 BA (VS) MM

Ishan saifi 2K22/MM/57 BA (VS) MM

Ayush kumar 2k22/MM/70 BA (VS) MM

Armaan Hussain 2k22/MM/58 BA (VS) MM

Ayush sharma 2k22/om/115 BA (VS) MOM

Pratham Chawla 2k22/OM/118 BA (VS) MOM

Hemal 2k22/OM/105 BA (VS) MOM

Farhan Akhtar 2k22/OM/26 BA (VS) MOM

Divyansh yadav 2k22/om/24 BA (VS) MOM

Harshit yadav 2K22/OM/29 BA (VS) MOM

Palak 2k22/OM/55 BA (VS) MOM

Nivedita Sharma 2k22/OM/54 BA (VS) MOM

kartik singhal 2K22/OM/112 BA (VS) MOM

Parul 2k22/OM/56 BA (VS) MOM

Ambika Baranwal 2k22/OM/07 BA (VS) MOM



Vishnu jaiswal 84 BA (VS) MOM

Nikhil Jain 2K22/OM/51 BA (VS) MOM

Isha Agrawal 2k22/OM/30 BA (VS) MOM

Anshul Agarwal 2K22/OM/13 BA (VS) MOM

Prerna shriwal 2k22/OM/60 BA (VS) MOM

Khushi  Bhati 36 BA (VS) MOM

Gungun Kumari 2k22/OMSP/27 BA (VS) MOM

Jaya Kumari 2k22/omsp/33 BA (VS) MOM

Jahanavi pandey 31 BA (VS) MOM

Abhishek Jain 2K22/OM/03 BA (VS) MOM

Anushka Devbhuti 2k22/OM/14 BA (VS) MOM

Abhishek Singh 2K22/OM/04 BA (VS) MOM

Farhan Akhtar 2K22/OM/26 BA (VS) MOM

Bavita 2k22/MOM/18 BA (VS) MOM

Himanshi 2K22/OM/103 BA (VS) MOM

Kushagra Khanna 2k22/OMSP/95 BA (VS) MOM

Mridul Gusain 2K22/OM/88 BA (VS) MOM

Harshika sharma 2K22/OMSP/28 BA (VS) MOM

kalpak berry 2K22/SME/23 BA (VS) SME

Srishti 2k22/SME/38 BA (VS) SME

Rishi Thakur 2K22/SME/36 BA (VS) SME

Harsh Kmar 2k22/SME/20 BA (VS) SME

Gaurav mishra 2k22/sme/17 BA (VS) SME

Mansi Agarwal 2K22/SME/29 BA (VS) SME

Aarohi Rawat 2k22/Tou/143 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Kanishk kumar 2k22/tou/142 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Gyanvi Jalan 2k22/TOU/120 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

SHREYA Dandriyal 126 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Raushan Rai 2K22/TOU/74 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Rajya Vardhan 2K22/TOU/140 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Ayushi Garg 2k22/Tou/158 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Subrojit Paul 2k22/TOU/128 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

muhammed shamil 119 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Priyanshu Mishra 2k22/TOU/149 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Nikita 2k22/TOU/61 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Tanya Parveen 152 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Vaibhav Pandey 154 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

monish 2k22/tou/135 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Shaurya Rana 2K22/TOU/125 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Nikhil Kumar 2k22/Tou/60 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Disha 2k22/Tou/27 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

KARTIK YADAV 2K22/TOU/127 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Mukul Singh Tomar 123 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT



Hridyay Bhardwaj 2k22/TOU/38 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Priyanshi 2k22/You/70 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Kavya Varshney 2K22/TOU/44 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Samiksha Sharma 2K22/Tou/84 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Aastha Jha 2K22/TOU/01 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Himanshu 2k22/Tou/36 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Dhruv chaurasia 2k22/TOU/25 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Nikhil Kumar 2k22/Tou/60 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Ayush Chaurasia 2K22/SME/15 BA (VS) SME

Priyanka yadav 2k22/OM/99 BA (VS) MOM

Name College Roll Number Courses

Akash Chakma 2K22/MMI/04 BA (VS) IM

Shubham Agrawal 2k22/MMI/43 BA (VS) IM

Dhruv Pratap singh 2K22/MMI/50 BA (VS) IM

Ashish Sheoran 58 BA (VS) IM

Jasleen kaur 21 BA (VS) IM

Gauri Bhadana 2k22/MMI/14 BA (VS) IM

KESHAV mittal 2k22/MMI/25 BA (VS) IM

Anjan Pandey 2K22/MMI/07 BA (VS) IM

Rasagya Gumber 2k22/MMI/38 BA (VS) IM

Yash kumar tank 54 BA (VS) IM

Kush basist 2k22/om/102 BA (VS) MOM

Swathi 2k22/OM/90 BA (VS) MOM

Varsha Jha 2k22/MOM/83 BA (VS) MOM

Akanksha 2K22/OM/86 BA (VS) MOM

Ankur Rai 2k22/OM/108 BA (VS) MOM

Shruti garg 76 BA (VS) MOM

Tanvi sahdev 2k22/om/79 BA (VS) MOM

Ansh saini 2k22/mmrb/119 BA (VS) MMRB

Abhinav Singh 2k22/MM/03 BA (VS) MM

Hassan Qureshi MM/2k22/18 BA (VS) MM

Anshu 2k22/Tou/11 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Vijay pal Singh 2k22/tou/145 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

SUNIL KUMAR 2k22/you/148 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Yuvraj singh Chauhan 2K22/TOU/162 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Farhan Khan 118 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Vivek Kumar 2k22/OM/89 BA (VS) MOM

Name College Roll Number Courses

Yash Maheshwari 2k22/MMRB/117 BA (VS) MMRB

Learning and Development (HRM)(GE)

BA (VS) MM

Introduction to Supply Chain management (MM) (GE)



Bhavesh Yadav 2K22/MMRB/33 BA (VS) MMRB

Aditya singh 2k22/mmrb/06 BA (VS) MMRB

Satyam patel 2k22/MMRB/86 BA (VS) MMRB

Shivank jaiswal 2k22/MMRB/89 BA (VS) MMRB

Sachin 2k22/MMRB/81 BA (VS) MMRB

Shivansh Sonakia 2K22/MMRB/90 BA (VS) MMRB

Srijan Sharma 2k22/MMRB/95 BA (VS) MMRB

Radhika 2k22/mmrb/73 BA (VS) MMRB

Madhav Agarwal 2k22/mmrb/47 BA (VS) MMRB

Natasha 124 BA (VS) MMRB

Pratham Gosain 2K22MMRB125 BA (VS) MMRB

Aditya Singh 2k22/MMRB/06 BA (VS) MMRB

SHRESTHA 2k22/MMRB/92 BA (VS) MMRB

Zeba khatoon 2k22/MMRB/136 BA (VS) MMRB

chiranjivi paudal sharma 2K22/MMRB/127 BA (VS) MMRB

Umang Kumar Gupta 2K22/MMRB/102 BA (VS) MMRB

Naman Jain 2K22/MMRB/57 BA (VS) MMRB

Tia Chakraborty 2K22/HRM/116 BA (VS) HRM

Piyush Puri 2k22/HRM/86 BA (VS) HRM

Shubham Popli 2K22/HRM/109 BA (VS) HRM

Bhupender 2K22/HRM/24 BA (VS) HRM

Charvi balhotra 25 BA (VS) HRM

Ujjwal Kumar Pandey 81 BA (VS) MOM

Amit kumar Pandit 2K22/OM/08 BA (VS) MOM

Ravi Ranjan 64 BA (VS) MOM

Lovely 2k22/om/44 BA (VS) MOM

OMVEER SINGH 94 BA (VS) MOM

Astha 2k22/om/17 BA (VS) MOM

Charu 20 BA (VS) MOM

Jahanvi Chauhan 2k22/OM/32 BA (VS) MOM

Tushar Sharma 2k22/OM/80 BA (VS) MOM

Asmitadogra 2K22/OMSP/16 BA (VS) MOM

Rishabh Aggarwal 2k22/OM/66 BA (VS) MOM

Hammad Ahmed 2k22/omsp/85 BA (VS) MOM

Mamta 45 BA (VS) MOM

Ridhi Baid 2K22/SME/35 BA (VS) SME

Ayush Keshri 2K22/SME/59 BA (VS) SME

NITIN HANS 2K22/SME/55 BA (VS) SME

Manpreet Kaur 2k22/SME/28 BA (VS) SME

Avtar Singh 2K22/SME/14 BA (VS) SME

Piyush Gajmoti 2K22/SME/60 BA (VS) SME

Ayush Goel 22013576050 BA (VS) SME

Khushi Aggarwal 25/SME/2k22 BA (VS) SME



Himanshu 2k22/SME/21 BA (VS) SME

Vedant pathak 2k22/sme/45 BA (VS) SME

Vansh Goyal 2k22/SME/63 BA (VS) SME

Asjad 2k22/sme/13 BA (VS) SME

Gaurav pihal 2k22/SME/18 BA (VS) SME

Yuvraj kunwar 2k22/SME/ 49 BA (VS) SME

Kushagra Goel 2K22/SME/26 BA (VS) SME

Amit choudhary 2k22/sme/04 BA (VS) SME

Amrit_kathuriaa 05 BA (VS) SME

Ankit Kulhari 2K22/SME/06 BA (VS) SME

Rishika Khari 51 BA (VS) SME

Kamran 2K22/SME/24 BA (VS) SME

Ujjwal Kumar 2022/SME/42 BA (VS) SME

Name College Roll Number Courses

Pranav Tewatia 2K22/MMRB/66 BA (VS) MMRB

Ashwin Bhatt 27 BA (VS) MMRB

Sneha 2k22/MMRB/94 BA (VS) MMRB

Suktara Neogi 2k22/MMRB/97 BA (VS) MMRB

Khushi pal 44 BA (VS) MMRB

Priyal Maheshwari 2k22/MMRB/68 BA (VS) MMRB

Rohan Balana 2K22/MMRB/79 BA (VS) MMRB

Muskan 2k22/mmrb/56 BA (VS) MMRB

Mayank Duhan 2K22/MMRB/50 BA (VS) MMRB

Ananya kumar 15 BA (VS) MMRB

Prem 67 BA (VS) MMRB

Sanskriti Narang 2k22/MMRB/84 BA (VS) MMRB

Varun 2k22/MMRB/109 BA (VS) MMRB

Rohan Balana 2K22/MMRB/79 BA (VS) MMRB

Sneha Bhalla 22013573114 BA (VS) MMRB

Vansh Agarwal 2K22/MMRB/106 BA (VS) MMRB

Vivek Gupta 113 BA (VS) MMRB

Shivrani 2K22/MMRB/91 BA (VS) MMRB

MOHIT VERMA 2k22/MMRB /138 BA (VS) MMRB

Shreya Jain 93 BA (VS) MMRB

Unnati Arora 2K22/MMRB/103 BA (VS) MMRB

Garv Hudiya 2k22/MMRB/39 BA (VS) MMRB

Vansh Khandelwal 2k22/mmrb/107 BA (VS) MMRB

Prachi 65 BA (VS) MMRB

Rishi Jalan 2K22/MMRB/78 BA (VS) MMRB

Kushagra Gupta 2K22/MMRB/45 BA (VS) MMRB

BA (VS) MOM

  Communication in Management (MOM) (GE)



Ridham Kharbanda 2k22/MMRB/77 BA (VS) MMRB

Aumya Thakur 2K22/MMRB/28 BA (VS) MMRB

Antriksh Thakur 19 BA (VS) MMRB

Yug Sachdeva 2K22/HRM/127 BA (VS) HRM

Yashasvi 2k22/HRM/126 BA (VS) HRM

Nitya 2k22/HRM/145 BA (VS) HRM

Sangeeta Kumari 2K22/HRM/104 BA (VS) HRM

Sana Fatima 2k22/HRM/102 BA (VS) HRM

Ashmita dewal 17 BA (VS) HRM

Muskan 73 BA (VS) HRM

Khushi shah 58 BA (VS) HRM

Mahak Yadav 2k22/HRM/65 BA (VS) HRM

Ankit Kumar Yadav 2K22/HRM/09 BA (VS) HRM

Deepali 2k22/HRM/30 BA (VS) HRM

Yash kumar 2K22/HRM/124 BA (VS) HRM

Saksham Sharma 2k22/HRM/101 BA (VS) HRM

Sarthak Sajwan 2k22/HRM/105 BA (VS) HRM

Prashast Yadav 2K22/HRM/89 BA (VS) HRM

Parvv Prabhakar 2k22/HRM/82 BA (VS) HRM

Kuljeet singh 2k22/HRM/61 BA (VS) HRM

Komal 2K22/HRM/147 BA (VS) HRM

Priya Sahu 2k22/HRM/91 BA (VS) HRM

Swar Sharma 2k22/HRM/135 BA (VS) HRM

Piyush Bagri 2k22/HRM/85 BA (VS) HRM

Tushar kumar 2k22/HRM/118 BA (VS) HRM

Ritika 2k22/HRM/97 BA (VS) HRM

Parineeta Singh 2k22/HRM/81 BA (VS) HRM

Jyoti Priya Sethi 2k22/HRM/141 BA (VS) HRM

Muskan Kumari 2K22/HRM/143 BA (VS) HRM

Vipul Kumar Meena 2k22/HRM/123 BA (VS) HRM

Vanshika Sagar 2k22/HRM/121 BA (VS) HRM

Preeti sahu 90 BA (VS) HRM

Pia Rishiraj 2k22/hrm/83 BA (VS) HRM

Jaya Aneja 2K22/HRM/53 BA (VS) HRM

Ritika Ahlawat 2K22/HRM/98 BA (VS) HRM

Dhriti Sharma 2K22/HRM/33 BA (VS) HRM

Anjali Saini 2k22/HRM/08 BA (VS) HRM

Harshit Bhatia 2K22/HRM/42 BA (VS) HRM

Sneha Jain 2k22/HRM/110 BA (VS) HRM

Subham kumar rai 130 BA (VS) HRM

Nitya 2k22/HRM/145 BA (VS) HRM

Urvashi 2k22/HRM/119 BA (VS) HRM

Kashish juneja 2k22/hrm/55 BA (VS) HRM



Aastha Kalkoti 2K22/HRM/138 BA (VS) HRM

Pari Jain 2k22/HRM/80 BA (VS) HRM

Ankit Kumar Yadav 2K22/HRM/09 BA (VS) HRM

Aman Kumar 2k22/HRM/133 BA (VS) HRM

Tsering yangzom 2k22/HRM/117 BA (VS) HRM

Ramona 2k22/HRM/95 BA (VS) HRM

Radhika Sharma 2k22/HRM/139 BA (VS) HRM

Ankit singh 2k22/HRM/10 BA (VS) HRM

anisha minj 07 BA (VS) HRM

Diya Kaura 7814393670 BA (VS) HRM

Kriti Gupta 2k22/HRM/60 BA (VS) HRM

Nikita Arya 2K22/HRM/77 BA (VS) HRM

Vedant Mehrotra 2K22/HRM/122 BA (VS) HRM

Shlok goel 2k22/HRM/134 BA (VS) HRM

Vaishnavi Rajput 2k22/hrm/120 BA (VS) HRM

Nisha gupta 2k22/hrm/79 BA (VS) HRM

Tanisha 2k22/HRM/115 BA (VS) HRM

Dhriti Sharma 2K22/HRM/33 BA (VS) HRM

Prabhat jain 2k22/hrm/88 BA (VS) HRM

Obaidur Rahman 51 BA (VS) IM

Keshav Gupta 2K22/MMI/24 BA (VS) IM

Om Arora 2k22/MMI/33 BA (VS) IM

Tanya Gupta 2k22/MMI/44 BA (VS) IM

Krishna Garg 2K22/MMI/26 BA (VS) IM

Karanpreet Singh 22 BA (VS) IM

Arnav Ahlawat 2K22/MMI/09 BA (VS) IM

Abdul Hadi 01 BA (VS) IM

Mohammad Saquib 2k22/MMI/61 BA (VS) IM

Abhishray Gupta 2K22/MMI/62 BA (VS) IM

Harsh Kumar 2K22/IM/17 BA (VS) IM

Purvi Jain 2k22/MMI/37 BA (VS) IM

Vriddhi Bansal 2k22/MMI/46 BA (VS) IM

RASHMI KUMARI 2k22/MMI/53 BA (VS) IM

Disket chosdon 12/MMI/2K22 BA (VS) IM

 Lakshya Jain 2k22/MMI/29 BA (VS) IM

Nandini 2k22/MMI/32 BA (VS) IM

Shailendra Singh 2k22/SME/37 BA (VS) SME

Vishvkant Goswami 2K22/SME/47 BA (VS) SME

Priya 159 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Shimpi kumari 146 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Ali Faruqui 2k22/tou/131 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Bhavya Chachra 130 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

ROHAN KUMAR 2K22/TOU/78 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT



Samad khan 2k22/Tou/81 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Pratiksha singh 67 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Bhoomi Kapoor 2K22/TOU/124 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Pintu Kumar 2k22/Tou/114 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Mohd Hammad 2K22/TOU/157 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Hammad ur rehman 2k22/TOU/147 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

ABHISHEK ANAND 2k22/TOU/03 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Zuhaib Akram Hashmi 2K22/TOU/109 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Mayank vasu bhardwaj 2k22/tou/2022 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

SAMBHAV JAIN 2K22/TOU/112 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Neha Singh 2k22/MMRB/126 BA (VS) MMRB

Sanskriti narang 2k22/MMRB/84 BA (VS) MMRB

Shivam Nawariya 2k22/MMRB/87 BA (VS) MMRB

Aatika anjum O2 BA (VS) MMRB

Aakash 2K22/MMRB/01 BA (VS) MMRB

Avani Hayaran 2k22/MMRB/29 BA (VS) MMRB

Nikhil Kumar Tiwari 2K22/MMRB/128 BA (VS) MMRB

Arnav Khasia 2K22/MMRB/22 BA (VS) MMRB

LAKSHYA JAIN 29 BA (VS) IM

Mohd Shadab khan 2k22/MMI/56 BA (VS) IM

Priyanshu Mittal 2k22/HRM/92 BA (VS) HRM

Name College Roll Number Courses

Mohsina 2k22/mmrb/55 BA (VS) MMRB

Aliya Siddiqui 12 BA (VS) MMRB

Naveen singh 2k22/MMRB/129 BA (VS) MMRB

Neha Nayak 2k22/MMRB/58 BA (VS) MMRB

Harsh Choudhary 15 BA (VS) IM

Rhythem Sharma 2K22/MM/37 BA (VS) MM

Arnav Kharbanda 2k22/sme/09 BA (VS) SME

Charu 22CVSTBAV0000025 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Radhika saxena 2k22/tou/72 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Alwin Topno 2k22/Tou/08 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Priyanshi Ashplani 2k22/TOU/121 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Yuvkritt Khatana 2k22/tou/137 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Tarun Maurya 2k22/TOU/98 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Gaurav kumar 2k22/tou/32 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Tarang 2K22/TOU/97 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Niket Shankrit 2K22/TOU/59 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Sudhanshu Rajesh 2K22/TOU/91 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Kundan Kumar 2K22/TOU/49 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Shubham Prajapati 2K22/Tou/89 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Saloni Tak 80 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

OFFICE OPERATIONS (MOM) (GE)



Akansha Shakya 2K22/MMRB/09 BA (VS) MMRB

Karamjit yadav 2K22/MMRB/42 BA (VS) MMRB

Urmila 2K22/MMRB/104 BA (VS) MMRB

Amit Kumar Sharma 2k22/TOU/156 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Arman 140 BA (VS) MMRB

Ketan Bhardwaj 2K22/TOU/144 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Varsha Mishra 2k22/TOU/141 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Bharti 2k22/TOU/18 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Pintu Kumar 2k22/Tou/114 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Anshu 2k22/Tou/11 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Keshav Jha 2k22/HRM/57 BA (VS) HRM

Name College Roll Number Courses

adarsh raj 2k22/hrm/03 BA (VS) HRM

Aditya Raj 03 BA (VS) IM

Debajyoti Chakraborty 2k22/OM/22 BA (VS) MOM

Shah Rahul Rajkumar 2K22/OM/71 BA (VS) MOM

Neha pal 23/om/57 BA (VS) MOM

Nida khatoon 58 BA (VS) MOM

Neeta kumari 56 BA (VS) MOM

Rimjhim Singh 2K22/TOU/76 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Diksha Sharma 26 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Mansi Kumari 54 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Kashish 41 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Ritika Choudhary 77 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Lakshya Gupta 2K22/Tourism/50 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Krishna Tomar 2k22/Tou/47 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Ayush Kumar 2k22/TOU/16 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Nargis banoo 58/tou/2k22 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Afsheen 2k22/Tou/07 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Prakrati Chaurasia 2k22/TOU/65 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

ananya shah 2k22/tou/10 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

ABHAY AMAN 2K22/TOU/02 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Arijeet Ghosh 2k22/TOU/14 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Vaibhav kirti 102 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Mibomnam Mize 56 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Krishna Kumar 2K22/TOU/46 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

ABHAY AMAN 2 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Ayush Kumar 2k22/TOU/16 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Prakrati Chaurasia 2k22/TOU/65 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Ananya shah 2K22/TOU/10 BA (VS) TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Department of Political Science

INTRODUCTION TO ADMINISTRATION AND PUBLIC POLICY IN 



CHipilla Levish 2K22/HRM/28 BA (VS) HRM

Name College Roll Number Courses

Devasmita Kakoti 2K22/ECO/22 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Kumud Bansal 2K22/ECO/42 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Mishthi Garg 2k22/Eco/44 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Paarth Arora 2k22/ECO/50 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Sujal saini 2k22/EN/49 BA (H) ENGLISH

Lakshaya tanwar 2k22/EN/24 BA (H) ENGLISH

Kaifiya khan 2k22/EN/61 BA (H) ENGLISH

Tanya Upadhyay 2k22/EN/50 BA (H) ENGLISH

Sanjana Singh 2k22/EN/58 BA (H) ENGLISH

Aakash singh 2K22/EN/01 BA (H) ENGLISH

Pritish Sinha 2K22/EN/33 BA (H) ENGLISH

Akshika 2K22/EN/04 BA (H) ENGLISH

Girishant 2K22/EN/19 BA (H) ENGLISH

Yash Yadav 2K22/EN/57 BA (H) ENGLISH

Deepa Bisht 2k22/EN/15 BA (H) ENGLISH

Dipti Bhatt 2k22/EN/65 BA (H) ENGLISH

Vishvas Malik 2K22/BBE/69 BBE

Achyut Asati 2K22/BBE/07 BBE

Samarth Aggarwal 2k22/BBE/55 BBE

Atharv Bajpai 2K22/BBE/73 BBE

Alind Kumar 2k22/BMS/04 BMS

Mudit Mittal 2K22/BMS/31 BMS

Mohnish 30 BMS

Pari Jain 2K22/BMS/34 BMS

Priyanka Periwal 2K22/BMS/37 BMS

Krishna 2K22/Bms/64 BMS

Ragini Kumari 2K22/BMS/40 BMS

Aishwarya Mehta 2k22/BMS/59 BMS

Sanchi Bajaj 45 BMS

Aman Kumar Gupta 2K22/BMS/61 BMS

Gaurav 2k22/BMS/12 BMS

Aditya Agrawal 2k22/BMS/01 BMS

Jatin Tanwar 2k22/cs/20 BSC (H) Computer science

Akash Mishra 2k22/cs/51 BSC (H) Computer science

GE Semester VI HONS Student List

B.COM (H)

Leadership and Development (GE)



Chhavi 2K22/EN/14 BA (H) ENGLISH

Aditya Singh 2K22/BMS/02 BMS

Mohit 2k22/ BMS/29 BMS

Divyam Singla 26 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Swati 2k22/eco/65 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Ujjwal Verma 2K22/BBE/66 BBE

Sapna 2K22/BBE/58 BBE

Sahabuddin 2K22/ BMS/42 BMS

Harshul Tewari 2K22/BMS/16 BMS

Shivam Kumar 2k22/CS/42 BSC (H) Computer science

Name College Roll Number Courses

Kavya ujjwal 2k22/ECO/40 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Hridhay Gupta 2k22/eco/33 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Yash akarnia 2k22eco72 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Sheenu Khandelwal 2K22/ECO/60 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Viraj Mahajan 83 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Priyanshu Rathi 2K22/BBE/46 BBE

Sidharth Singh 2K22/BBE/62 BBE

Priyanshu Bisht 2k22/BBE/45 BBE

Priyanshu Rathi 2K22/BBE/46 BBE

Aryan Panwar 2K22/BBE/18 BBE

Rohit Raj 2K22/BBE/52 BBE

Abhimanyu kumar 2k22/BBE/05 BBE

Arnav Vidhate 2K22/BBE/15 BBE

Suhani Gandhi 2K22/BBE/63 BBE

Pranav Vig 2k22/BBE/40 BBE

Suresh suthar 2k22/BBE/64 BBE

RAJAT NAGAL 2k22/48/BBE BBE

Adarsh Kumar 2k22/BBE/08 BBE

Pratyush Kumar 2k22/BBE/43 BBE

Ritik 2K22/BBE/51 BBE

Arnik Mittal 2K22/BBE/16 BBE

Rahul Rana 2k22/BBE/47 BBE

Rishabh bhatt 2k22/bbe/50 BBE

Vishal 2k22/bbe/67 BBE

Harshit Chahlia 28 BBE

Sidharth Singh 2K22/BBE/62 BBE

Anaysa Kapur 2K22/BBE/72 BBE

Jaskirat Singh 2k22/BBE/30 BBE

Nishant Garg 2K22/BBE/38 BBE

Prarthna Arora 2k22/bbe/41 BBE

ARYAN JAISWAL 2K22/BBE/17 BBE

 Logistics Management BCH (GE)



Simran Sethi 78 BBE

Gunshika Yadav 2K22/BBE/25 BBE

Ravi Raj 2K22/BBE/49 BBE

Aditya Raj Deepak 2K22/BBE/09 BBE

Yash kohli 70 BBE

Manjeet Kumar 35 BBE

Preksha Singhvi 2k22/BBE/44 BBE

kanika kumari 2k22/bbe/31 BBE

Sanskar Jain 2k22/BBE/57 BBE

Aditya Verma 2k22/BBE/10 BBE

Itish Jain 2k22/bbe/29 BBE

Aashish Garg 2K22/BBE/03 BBE

Kabir Israni 2K22/BMS/19 BMS

Ritesh 2K22/BMS/69 BMS

Rajeev ranjan 2k22 BMS

Anurag Gupta 2K22/BMS/07 BMS

Mayank Jain 2K22/BMS/28 BMS

Srijal Kumar 52 BMS

Himanshu Tyagi 2k22/BMS/17 BMS

Somaksh Khanna 2K22/BMS/70 BMS

Bhavish Garg 2K22/BMS/09 BMS

Vedant Agarwal 2k22/BMS/56 BMS

Saksham Aggarwal 2k22/BMS/44 BMS

Aman kumar 2k22/BMS/60 BMS

PIYUSH 2K22/BMS/36 BMS

Nidhi kumawat 2k22/BMS/33 BMS

Kushagr Kanojia 2k22/BMS/23 BMS

Vidit Goel 2K22/BMS/73 BMS

Amritansh 2K22/BMS/06 BMS

Manav Singh 2K22/BMS/27 BMS

HAMDAN ABDUL SALAM THACHUPARAMBAN 2k22/BMS/13 BMS

Sarthak nagrath 46 BMS

Parth Gupta 2K22/BMS/35 BMS

NISHANK KISHOR RAMTEKE 2K22/BMS/66 BMS

HARSH TANWAR 63 BMS

Kuldeep Kumar Yadav 2K22/BMS/22 BMS

Pulkit parag 2K22/BMS/38 BMS

Tanishq Nema 2K22/BMS/53 BMS

Tarun verma 2k22/bms/54 BMS

Nayan Kumar Gupta 2k22/BMS/32 BMS

KHUSHI 2K22/BMS/20 BMS

Saurabh singh 2k22/BMS/48 BMS

Ishan chaurasiya 2K22/BMS/18 BMS



Aditya kumar 2k22/BMS/58 BMS

Arpit Nath 2k22/BMS/08 BMS

Mayank Mishra 2k22/BMS/65 BMS

Nikshay 2k22/BBE/37 BBE

Anubhav Goel 2K22/BBE/11 BBE

Ritik 2k22/BBE/51 BBE

Harsh Mehra 2K22/BBE/27 BBE

Ronit Diwakar 53 BBE

Dhruv Sharma 2k22/BBE/74 BBE

Garv Arora 2K22/BBE/22 BBE

Simran Sethi 78 BBE

Mehul Nagpal 2K22/BBE/71 BBE

Ranu Singh 2k22/BMS/41 BMS

Name College Roll Number Courses

Ammar Hussain 10 B.COM (H)

Rishabh bhadoriya 2K22/EN/38 BA (H) ENGLISH

Khushboo Bhagat 2K22/EN/23 BA (H) ENGLISH

PRIYANSHU NAWANI 2K22/HN/28 BA (H) HINDI

Yogyata Pandey 2K22/HN/43 BA (H) HINDI

Khushi Anand 2K22/HN/18 BA (H) HINDI

Shweta kapar 2k22/HN/49 BA (H) HINDI

Mohd Shoaib 2k22/HN/22 BA (H) HINDI

Anjali 2K22/Hn/04 BA (H) HINDI

Ankit kumar jatav 2k22/HN/06 BA (H) HINDI

Mohd Atif 50 BA (H) HINDI

Rishabh Kumar 2K22/HN/48 BA (H) HINDI

Aftab Ansari 2K22/HN/01 BA (H) HINDI

Sourabh Sharma 2k22/EN/46 BA (H) ENGLISH

Ankit Kumar Jatav 2k22/HN/06 BA (H) HINDI

Nikhil kumar tiwari 2k22/HN/24 BA (H) HINDI

Sourabh Sharma 2k22/EN/46 BA (H) ENGLISH

Ashish 2k22/EN/09 BA (H) ENGLISH

Aurangzeb 59 BA (H) ENGLISH

Aman 2k22/EN/05 BA (H) ENGLISH

Name College Roll Number Courses

Gauri Dua 2k22/BC/27 B.COM (H)

Harshul Bisht 2k22/bc/106 B.COM (H)

Nishtha Maurya 2k22/BC/59 B.COM (H)

BA(H) History

 History of Textile (GE)

BA(H) Economics

Sectoral issues in Indian Economy (GE)



Khushi Bajaj 2K22/BC/43 B.COM (H)

Jaydeep Rawat 2K22/BC/39 B.COM (H)

Siddharth Suhane 2K22/BC/113 B.COM (H)

Ayush Sharma 2K22/BC/22 B.COM (H)

Keshav Sareen 2K22/BC/41 B.COM (H)

Anuwrat 2K22/HS/08 BA (H) HISTORY

Varun Kumar 2K22/HS/76 BA (H) HISTORY

Shreya Khandelwal 2k22/HS/64 BA (H) HISTORY

Krish Kumar 2K22/BC/44 B.COM (H)

Shivam Kumar Jaiswal 84 B.COM (H)

Satya Prakash 2K22/BC/77 B.COM (H)

Shawn Simon 2k22/bc/81 B.COM (H)

Atharav vashistha 2k22/BC/18 B.COM (H)

Mridul’s Agarwal 2K22/BC/53 B.COM (H)

Saloni mahajan 2K22/EN/40 BA (H) ENGLISH

Anubhav Gupta 2k22/HS/07 BA (H) HISTORY

Name College Roll Number Courses

Vanshika Malhotra 2K22/BC/95 B.COM (H)

Ajay 44 BA (H) HINDI

Pummy Tanwar 46 BA (H) HINDI

Mohan 2k22/HN/21 BA (H) HINDI

Saumyaa Samanta 2k22/HS/59 BA (H) HISTORY

Rachita Singh 43 BA (H) HISTORY

Keshav Dangi 2k22/BBE/32 BBE

Aashish Carpenter 2k22/BBE/02 BBE

Abhinav Karmshil 2K22/BBE/06 BBE

Abhishek Emmanual Ekka 2K22/CS/03 BSC (H) Computer science

Tanmay bahukhandi 2k22/cs/49 BSC (H) Computer science

Simran Malik 2k22/CS/45 BSC (H) Computer science

Radhika Gandhi 59 BSC (H) Computer science

Name College Roll Number Courses

Sambhav Jain 2K22/BC/111 B.COM (H)

Manan monga 2k22/bc/50 B.COM (H)

Atul kumar singh 19 B.COM (H)

Bhavya itkan 23 B.COM (H)

Aryan tanwar 2k22/bc/17 B.COM (H)

Punit 2k22/bc/70 B.COM (H)

Aditya Shah 2k22/BC/06 B.COM (H)

BA(H) English

Life and Literature (GE)

BMS

Financial planning for individuals BMS (GE)



Ayush Garg 21 B.COM (H)

Abhishek Chauhan 2k22/bc/99 B.COM (H)

Vibhor Pal 2K22/BC/97 B.COM (H)

Harsh Vardhen 2K22/BC/33 B.COM (H)

Namrata Singh 54 B.COM (H)

Shalini Kumari 2K22/BC/80 B.COM (H)

Anshu 102 B.COM (H)

Sahil Bhardwaz 2k22/BC/73 B.COM (H)

SNEHA 2K22/BC/88 B.COM (H)

Vansh Agarwal 2k22/BC/94 B.COM (H)

Anjali 2k22/BC/101 B.COM (H)

Megha 52 B.COM (H)

Priyanka 2K22/BC/68 B.COM (H)

Govind Swami 2K22/BC/28 B.COM (H)

Vivek Kumar 2K22/BC/98 B.COM (H)

Rakshit sharma 2k22/bc/72 B.COM (H)

Priyanshu Narayan 69 B.COM (H)

Shubham sharma 86 B.COM (H)

Anirudh seal 2k22/BC/11 B.COM (H)

Avishek Dey 2K22/BC/20 B.COM (H)

Kartik chaudhary 9306147756 B.COM (H)

Krishna Rathore 23/EC/30 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Khush Garg 2k22/CS/22 BSC (H) Computer science

Yash Badoni 2k22/CS/50 BSC (H) Computer science

Aman Raj Singh 2K22/CS/08 BSC (H) Computer science

Avika singh 2k22/CS/15 BSC (H) Computer science

Riddhi 2k22-CS-66 BSC (H) Computer science

Anushka bhaskar 2k22/bc/14 B.COM (H)

Vaishnavi Dwivedi 114 B.COM (H)

Varnika Rai 115 B.COM (H)

Sonu Rai 2k22/bc/90 B.COM (H)

Akash Yadav 2k22/Eco/04 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Harshit Singh 2k22/CS/19 BSC (H) Computer science

Name College Roll Number Courses

Tamanna Mohanty 2k22/bc/92 B.COM (H)

Lavaniya 2k22/BC/48 B.COM (H)

Deepanshu 2K22/BC/25 B.COM (H)

Sahima Sachdeva 2K22/BC/74 B.COM (H)

Annie Agarwal 2k22/BC/12 B.COM (H)

Amaan Ahmed 2K22/BC/08 B.COM (H)

Nishchay Ratwaya 2k22/BC/58 B.COM (H)

Shivam 2K22/BC/82 B.COM (H)

Ethics and governance in business BMS (GE)



Vasudev Semwal 2k22/BC/96 B.COM (H)

Prashant Gupta 2k22/B.C/66 B.COM (H)

Chaitanya Agarwal 2k22/BC/104 B.COM (H)

Shailesh 2k22/BC/79 B.COM (H)

Prachi 23/EC/41 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Bhavya Singh 2k22/HS/16 BA (H) HISTORY

Abhinav Srivastava 2K22/CS/02 BSC (H) Computer science

Harshit Singh 2k22/CS/19 BSC (H) Computer science

Name College Roll Number Courses

Kunal Talwar 47 B.COM (H)

Shreyas Tripathi 2K22/BC/85 B.COM (H)

Aditya Patil 2k22/eco/74 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Sneha Singhal 63 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Mohd Abu Sufyan 47 BA (H) ECONOMICS

ANMOL 12 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Harsh Wardhan 30 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Raj Vardhan Singh 2K22/ECO/53 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Diya Gupta 2K22/ECO/27 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Medhavi Gupta 2k22/ECO/43 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Kaashvi Kalra 2k22/eco/35 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Mahir Chhabra 2k22/ECO/81 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Nitish kumar 49 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Ishika Sharma 2k22/eco/34 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Ankit Singh 76 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Tanveer Rahman 2k22/eco/67 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Tanish 2k22/eco/66 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Tanish vats 2k22/eco/66 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Prem 2K22/ECO/52 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Sujal Gupta 64 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Aman Verma 2k22/ECO/07 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Rishi Jain 2k22/ECO/54 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Akshat Baijal 2k22/ECO/05 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Gaurav Kumar 2k22/BBE/75 BBE

Meghlesh Parihar 2k22/bbe/77 BBE

Akshay Rampurkar 2k22/BMS/03 BMS

Vanshika Jain 2k22/BMS/72 BMS

Harshit Gupta 2k22/BMS/14 BMS

Souradeep Das 2K22/CS/46 BSC (H) Computer science

Harshit Nishad 2K22/CS/18 BSC (H) Computer science

Sumit Gupta 2K22/CS/61 BSC (H) Computer science

Department of Mathematics

Abstract Algebra (GE)



Saurabh Pandey 2k22/CS/40 BSC (H) Computer science

Anuradha 2k22/CS/11 BSC (H) Computer science

Pandav Kumar 2k22/cs/58 BSC (H) Computer science

Sanjana Anand 2k22/cs/38 BSC (H) Computer science

ARYAN 2K22/CS/14 BSC (H) Computer science

sarthak Singh 2k22/cs/39 BSC (H) Computer science

Prisha Jain 2K22/cs/ 30 BSC (H) Computer science

Nikhil 2k22/CS/27 BSC (H) Computer science

Kashika Anand 2k22/cs/54 BSC (H) Computer science

Yudhishthar Bhadu 2k22/cs/63 BSC (H) Computer science

PRADEEP KUMAR 2K22/CS/28 BSC (H) Computer science

Sai suganda sutar 2k22/cs/35 BSC (H) Computer science

shubhi jaiswal 2k22/CS/44 BSC (H) Computer science

Sahil chopra 2k22/cs/34 BSC (H) Computer science

Mohit Sharma 2k22/cs/56 BSC (H) Computer science

Kanishk 2K22/CS/21 BSC (H) Computer science

Arjun Mishra 2K22/CS/13 BSC (H) Computer science

Shristy 2k22CS/43 BSC (H) Computer science

Mansi Sharma 2k22/CS/25 BSC (H) Computer science

Charvee Sethi 79 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Avni Chawla 2k22/Eco/16 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Chaitanya Gupta 2K22/ECO/78 BA (H) ECONOMICS

abhishek jha 2k22/cs/64 BSC (H) Computer science

SHAHID RAZA 2K22/CS/41 BSC (H) Computer science

Kamal kishor mahto 2k22/cs/53 BSC (H) Computer science

Name College Roll Number Courses

Abhishta Agrawal 05 B.COM (H)

Khushbu 2K22/BC/42 B.COM (H)

Kumkum Yadav 2K22/BC/46 B.COM (H)

Satyapriy Aggarwal 2K22/ECO/58 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Kanishka Chaudhary 38 BA (H) ECONOMICS

AMRITANSH ARYAN 2K22/09/ECO BA (H) ECONOMICS

Muskan 48 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Dhruv Verma 24 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Uttam Kumar 2K22/ECO/69 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Kanishka rai 2k22/ECO/37 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Divyam Singla 26 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Kaustubh Agrawal 2k22/Eco/39 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Dhruv Kanodia 2k22/eco/23 BA (H) ECONOMICS

VIVEK KUMAR 71 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Department of Political Science

Politics of Globalisation (GE)



Kanishka 2K22/ECO/ 36 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Hardyansha 2k22/ECO/80 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Ayush Nandan 2k22/ECO/77 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Vivek Kumar 71 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Vipindra kumar khurana 70 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Harsh Deo 2K22/ECO/28 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Paramjeet chauhan 2k22/eco/51 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Deepak saini 2k22/eco/21 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Aman kumar 06 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Ashutosh Pandey 2k22 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Amit panchal 2k22/08/Eco BA (H) ECONOMICS

Ayush Agrawal 17 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Sameep Bhatia 2K22/ECO/57 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Yuvraj singh 2k22/eco/73 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Maruti Nandan Dwivedi 2k22/EN/28 BA (H) ENGLISH

Shamoodah Azam 43 BA (H) ENGLISH

PARMITA KARMAKAR 2K22/EN/31 BA (H) ENGLISH

Priya Sejwal 22013511052 BA (H) ENGLISH

Nishtha Bajpai 2K22/EN/64 BA (H) ENGLISH

Divyanshi Rawat 17 BA (H) ENGLISH

Sanskriti kumari 2k22/EN/ 66 BA (H) ENGLISH

Aditi 2k22/EN/03 BA (H) ENGLISH

Ishita Madan 2K22/EN/21 BA (H) ENGLISH

Ayush Kumar Aryan 12 BA (H) ENGLISH

Triyambak Lohia 2K22/EN/51 BA (H) ENGLISH

Shivangi 2K22/EN/44 BA (H) ENGLISH

Muskan Singh 2K22/EN/30 BA (H) ENGLISH

Ankit Basist 06 BA (H) ENGLISH

Ragini 2k22/EN/36 BA (H) ENGLISH

Yuvika 2k22/EN/55 BA (H) ENGLISH

Ved agrawal 53 BA (H) ENGLISH

Ginni Bharti 2k22/EN/63 BA (H) ENGLISH

Avni Gupta 2k22/EN/11 BA (H) ENGLISH

Yamini Mehto 2k22/EN/54 BA (H) ENGLISH

Muskan Jindal 2k22/EN/29 BA (H) ENGLISH

Preksha Arora 2K22/EN/32 BA (H) ENGLISH

Saumya Kumari 2K22/EN/42 BA (H) ENGLISH

GAURAV KHILE 2k22/EN/18 BA (H) ENGLISH

Deepesh Sihra 2k22/EN/16 BA (H) ENGLISH

Sudha 2k22/EN/48 BA (H) ENGLISH

Riya Tokas 2k22/EN/39 BA (H) ENGLISH

Tabrez Ahmad 40 BA (H) HINDI

Muhammad Tabish 47 BA (H) HINDI



RAUSHAN KUMAR 2k22/HN/55 BA (H) HINDI

Rajronak kumar 2k22/hn/29 BA (H) HINDI

MOHIT  KUMAR LODHI 2K22/HN/23 BA (H) HINDI

Arjun 2k22/hn/07 BA (H) HINDI

Satishkumar 2k22/HN/33 BA (H) HINDI

Gaurav Rawat 2k22/HN/13 BA (H) HINDI

Pratham sharma 2k22/HN/27 BA (H) HINDI

Vedant 2K22/HS/77 BA (H) HISTORY

SACHIN KUMAR 51 BA (H) HISTORY

Shivam kumar 2K22/HS/63 BA (H) HISTORY

Ashwant 2k22/hs/13 BA (H) HISTORY

SUMIT KUMAR YADAV 2K22/HS/69 BA (H) HISTORY

Aryan Jaiswal 2K22/HS/09 BA (H) HISTORY

Himanshu Yadav 2k22/HS/24 BA (H) HISTORY

Himanshu Yadav 2K22/HS/24 BA (H) HISTORY

Ashu Patel 2k22/HS/12 BA (H) HISTORY

Harsh Tripathi 2K22/HS/ BA (H) HISTORY

Deeksha Mishra 2K22/HS/17 BA (H) HISTORY

Khushboo kumari 2k22/HS/27 BA (H) HISTORY

Sugandha 2k22/HS/68 BA (H) HISTORY

Srishti Maurya 2k22/HS/66 BA (H) HISTORY

Kashak Jaiswal 26 BA (H) HISTORY

Rajendra Dhakar 46 BA (H) HISTORY

Ankit Kumar 2K22/HS/81 BA (H) HISTORY

Hitesh singh 2K22/HS/25 BA (H) HISTORY

harsh sharma 2k22/hs/21 BA (H) HISTORY

Raghav Daksh 2k22/HS/44 BA (H) HISTORY

Shubham kanojia 2k22/hs/65 BA (H) HISTORY

Utkarsh Mishra 2K22/HS/73 BA (H) HISTORY

Piyush 39 BA (H) HISTORY

Parth Taneja 38 BA (H) HISTORY

Saksham BRAL 2k22/hs/53 BA (H) HISTORY

Ashwini Gupta 2k22/HS/14 BA (H) HISTORY

Kruti 2K22/HS/29 BA (H) HISTORY

Ritika 2k22/hs/50 BA (H) HISTORY

Utkarsh Narula 2K22/HS/74 BA (H) HISTORY

Aditya Dev Singh Baghel 2k22/HS/02 BA (H) HISTORY

Santosh Kumar Prajapati 2K22/HS/57 BA (H) HISTORY

Navneet 2k22/HS/33 BA (H) HISTORY

Ayush chaturvedi 2K22/HS/83 BA (H) HISTORY

Vivek kumar prajapati 2k22/HS/85 BA (H) HISTORY

Pushpraj singh 2k22/HS/42 BA (H) HISTORY

Himanshu Gusain 2K22/HS/23 BA (H) HISTORY



Abhishek Dwivedi 2K22/HS/01 BA (H) HISTORY

Azam Saifi 2k22/hs/15 BA (H) HISTORY

Aryan Tandon 2K22/HS/11 BA (H) HISTORY

Nishtha Raturi 2k22/HS/35 BA (H) HISTORY

Pandre Akhilesh 2k22/hs/36 BA (H) HISTORY

Satyam Maurya 58 BA (H) HISTORY

Aman Singh 80 BA (H) HISTORY

Anshul Bansal 2k22/hs/06 BA (H) HISTORY

Sakshi Singh 2K22/HS/54 BA (H) HISTORY

Amit Kumar 03 BA (H) HISTORY

Sharvan Sejwal 2K22/HS/62 BA (H) HISTORY

Rahul kumar 45 BA (H) HISTORY

Namo Narayan Gomladu 32 BA (H) HISTORY

Disha 18 BA (H) HISTORY

Monika 2K22/HS/30 BA (H) HISTORY

Renu Chaudhary 2k22/HS/48 BA (H) HISTORY

Aaditya Batar 01 BBE

Devendra Kumar Mahto 2K22/BBE/21 BBE

Lalit kumar 2k22/BBE/34 BBE

Shashwat Goel 2K22/BBE/61 BBE

Adarsh Rawat 2k22/CS/05 BSC (H) Computer science

ARBAZ SHAIKH 12 BSC (H) Computer science

Adeeba Bahaar 2k22/EN/02 BA (H) ENGLISH

Harsh Tiwari 13 BA (H) HINDI

Bhanu 2k22/HN/09 BA (H) HINDI

Ravi Yadav 2K22/HN/45 BA (H) HINDI

Name College Roll Number Courses

Shanu 2k22/BC/112 B.COM (H)

Prakhar Shrivastava 2k22/BC/64 B.COM (H)

Shivam Chandra 2K22/BC/83 B.COM (H)

Sarthak Jaiswal 2K22/BC/76 B.COM (H)

himanshu kumar 2K22/BC/34 B.COM (H)

Aaditya Joshi 2K22/BC/01 B.COM (H)

Ashish Kumar singh 2k22/bc/103 B.COM (H)

RISHABH YADAV 2k22/BC/110 B.COM (H)

Ishita Agarwal 2K22/BC/37 B.COM (H)

Durgesh Bagai 2K22/BC/26 B.COM (H)

Mayank Bhadauriya 2k22/BC/51 B.COM (H)

ALICE DUNG DUNG 2k22/BC/07 B.COM (H)

Prakhar Shrivastava 2k22/BC/64 B.COM (H)

Department of Physical Education

 Obesity and Weight Management (GE)



Nikhil Basist 2K22/BC/57 B.COM (H)

Nitin Balhara 2k22/bc/61 B.COM (H)

Shubhit Narula 2K22/BC/87 B.COM (H)

Gracy chouhan 29 B.COM (H)

Navya jain 2k22/bc/55 B.COM (H)

Naman Gupta 2k22/BC/109 B.COM (H)

Piyush Chandra 2k22/BC/62 B.COM (H)

Kumar keerit 2k22/BC/45 B.COM (H)

Raj Kumar 2K22/BC/71 B.COM (H)

Sneha 2k22/BC/89 B.COM (H)

Piyush Kanojia 2K22/BC/63 B.COM (H)

Sameer Kumar 2k22/BC/75 B.COM (H)

Nikhil 56 B.COM (H)

Longkiri Engti 2k22/bc/49 B.COM (H)

Lakshya kumar singh 2K22/BC/107 B.COM (H)

HARSH TRIPATHI 2K22/BC/32 B.COM (H)

Anjali 2k22/Eco/75 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Chandrabardhan Sudhanshu 2k22/Eco/20 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Mannat 2k22/EN/27 BA (H) ENGLISH

Kanhaiya Kumar 2k22/EN/22 BA (H) ENGLISH

Vartika singh 52 BA (H) ENGLISH

Bhavika 2k22/EN/13 BA (H) ENGLISH

Diya Chaudhary 2k22/HS/84 BA (H) HISTORY

Ankita Kumari 2k22/HS/04 BA (H) HISTORY

Parakh Shrinag 2k22/HS/37 BA (H) HISTORY

Mohammad Shagil Malik 2k22/bbe/36 BBE

CHANDAN JOSHI 2k22/CS/52 BSC (H) Computer science

Sachin Lamba 2K22/CS/60 BSC (H) Computer science

Amit meena 2k22/cs/09 BSC (H) Computer science

Abhishek Saini 2k22/CS/04 BSC (H) Computer science

Harshit Goswami 65 BSC (H) Computer science

Girish kukreja 2k22/bc/105 B.COM (H)

Apurva Mehta 2k22/bbe/81 BBE

Nandani 2k22/CS/57 BSC (H) Computer science

Name College Roll Number Courses

Atul kumar singh 19 B.COM (H)

Abhishta Agrawal 05 B.COM (H)

DSE Semester VI HONS Student List

B.COM (H)

 Investment Banking and Financial Services (DSE) (BCH)



Abhishek Chauhan 2k22/bc/99 B.COM (H)

Vibhor Pal 2K22/BC/97 B.COM (H)

Shanu 2k22/BC/112 B.COM (H)

Harsh Vardhen 2K22/BC/33 B.COM (H)

Namrata Singh 54 B.COM (H)

Shalini Kumari 2K22/BC/80 B.COM (H)

Anshu 102 B.COM (H)

Sahil Bhardwaz 2k22/BC/73 B.COM (H)

SNEHA 2K22/BC/88 B.COM (H)

Anjali 2k22/BC/101 B.COM (H)

Megha 52 B.COM (H)

Priyanka 2K22/BC/68 B.COM (H)

Vivek Kumar 2K22/BC/98 B.COM (H)

Shreyas Tripathi 2K22/BC/85 B.COM (H)

Rakshit sharma 2k22/bc/72 B.COM (H)

Amaan Ahmed 2K22/BC/08 B.COM (H)

Ashish Kumar singh 2k22/bc/103 B.COM (H)

Shawn Simon 2k22/bc/81 B.COM (H)

RISHABH YADAV 2k22/BC/110 B.COM (H)

Priyanshu Narayan 69 B.COM (H)

Shubham sharma 86 B.COM (H)

Khushbu 2K22/BC/42 B.COM (H)

Kumkum Yadav 2K22/BC/46 B.COM (H)

Mayank Bhadauriya 2k22/BC/51 B.COM (H)

Shivam Kumar Jaiswal 84 B.COM (H)

Atharav vashistha 2k22/BC/18 B.COM (H)

Mridul’s Agarwal 2K22/BC/53 B.COM (H)

Gauri Dua 2k22/BC/27 B.COM (H)

Anirudh seal 2k22/BC/11 B.COM (H)

Kartik chaudhary 9306147756 B.COM (H)

Chaitanya Agarwal 2k22/BC/104 B.COM (H)

Ayush Sharma 2K22/BC/22 B.COM (H)

Keshav Sareen 2K22/BC/41 B.COM (H)

Vansh Agarwal 2k22/BC/94 B.COM (H)

Govind Swami 2K22/BC/28 B.COM (H)

Avishek Dey 2K22/BC/20 B.COM (H)

Nikhil Basist 2K22/BC/57 B.COM (H)

Nitin Balhara 2k22/bc/61 B.COM (H)

Nishtha Maurya 2k22/BC/59 B.COM (H)

Khushi Bajaj 2K22/BC/43 B.COM (H)

Anushka bhaskar 2k22/bc/14 B.COM (H)

Vaishnavi Dwivedi 114 B.COM (H)

Varnika Rai 115 B.COM (H)



Sonu Rai 2k22/bc/90 B.COM (H)

Name College Roll Number Courses

Vanshika Malhotra 2K22/BC/95 B.COM (H)

Sambhav Jain 2K22/BC/111 B.COM (H)

Manan monga 2k22/bc/50 B.COM (H)

Tamanna Mohanty 2k22/bc/92 B.COM (H)

Krish Kumar 2K22/BC/44 B.COM (H)

Kunal Talwar 47 B.COM (H)

Ammar Hussain 10 B.COM (H)

Bhavya itkan 23 B.COM (H)

Aryan tanwar 2k22/bc/17 B.COM (H)

Punit 2k22/bc/70 B.COM (H)

Lavaniya 2k22/BC/48 B.COM (H)

Aditya Shah 2k22/BC/06 B.COM (H)

Ayush Garg 21 B.COM (H)

Deepanshu 2K22/BC/25 B.COM (H)

Prakhar Shrivastava 2k22/BC/64 B.COM (H)

Shivam Chandra 2K22/BC/83 B.COM (H)

Sarthak Jaiswal 2K22/BC/76 B.COM (H)

himanshu kumar 2K22/BC/34 B.COM (H)

Sahima Sachdeva 2K22/BC/74 B.COM (H)

Annie Agarwal 2k22/BC/12 B.COM (H)

Aaditya Joshi 2K22/BC/01 B.COM (H)

Ishita Agarwal 2K22/BC/37 B.COM (H)

Durgesh Bagai 2K22/BC/26 B.COM (H)

Nishchay Ratwaya 2k22/BC/58 B.COM (H)

ALICE DUNG DUNG 2k22/BC/07 B.COM (H)

Prakhar Shrivastava 2k22/BC/64 B.COM (H)

Shivam 2K22/BC/82 B.COM (H)

Harshul Bisht 2k22/bc/106 B.COM (H)

Shubhit Narula 2K22/BC/87 B.COM (H)

Gracy chouhan 29 B.COM (H)

Vasudev Semwal 2k22/BC/96 B.COM (H)

Prashant Gupta 2k22/B.C/66 B.COM (H)

Navya jain 2k22/bc/55 B.COM (H)

Naman Gupta 2k22/BC/109 B.COM (H)

Piyush Chandra 2k22/BC/62 B.COM (H)

Kumar keerit 2k22/BC/45 B.COM (H)

Raj Kumar 2K22/BC/71 B.COM (H)

Sneha 2k22/BC/89 B.COM (H)

Shailesh 2k22/BC/79 B.COM (H)

Piyush Kanojia 2K22/BC/63 B.COM (H)

Advertising (DSE) (BCH)



Sameer Kumar 2k22/BC/75 B.COM (H)

Nikhil 56 B.COM (H)

Jaydeep Rawat 2K22/BC/39 B.COM (H)

Siddharth Suhane 2K22/BC/113 B.COM (H)

Longkiri Engti 2k22/bc/49 B.COM (H)

Lakshya kumar singh 2K22/BC/107 B.COM (H)

HARSH TRIPATHI 2K22/BC/32 B.COM (H)

Girish kukreja 2k22/bc/105 B.COM (H)

Satya Prakash 2K22/BC/77 B.COM (H)

Name College Roll Number Courses

Vedant 2K22/HS/77 BA (H) HISTORY

SACHIN KUMAR 51 BA (H) HISTORY

Shivam kumar 2K22/HS/63 BA (H) HISTORY

Ashwant 2k22/hs/13 BA (H) HISTORY

SUMIT KUMAR YADAV 2K22/HS/69 BA (H) HISTORY

Aryan Jaiswal 2K22/HS/09 BA (H) HISTORY

Himanshu Yadav 2k22/HS/24 BA (H) HISTORY

Himanshu Yadav 2K22/HS/24 BA (H) HISTORY

Ashu Patel 2k22/HS/12 BA (H) HISTORY

Harsh Tripathi 2K22/HS/ BA (H) HISTORY

Deeksha Mishra 2K22/HS/17 BA (H) HISTORY

Khushboo kumari 2k22/HS/27 BA (H) HISTORY

Sugandha 2k22/HS/68 BA (H) HISTORY

Srishti Maurya 2k22/HS/66 BA (H) HISTORY

Kashak Jaiswal 26 BA (H) HISTORY

Rajendra Dhakar 46 BA (H) HISTORY

Ankit Kumar 2K22/HS/81 BA (H) HISTORY

Raghav Daksh 2k22/HS/44 BA (H) HISTORY

Utkarsh Mishra 2K22/HS/73 BA (H) HISTORY

Parth Taneja 38 BA (H) HISTORY

Ashwini Gupta 2k22/HS/14 BA (H) HISTORY

Kruti 2K22/HS/29 BA (H) HISTORY

Ritika 2k22/hs/50 BA (H) HISTORY

Utkarsh Narula 2K22/HS/74 BA (H) HISTORY

Ankita Kumari 2k22/HS/04 BA (H) HISTORY

Aditya Dev Singh Baghel 2k22/HS/02 BA (H) HISTORY

Santosh Kumar Prajapati 2K22/HS/57 BA (H) HISTORY

Ayush chaturvedi 2K22/HS/83 BA (H) HISTORY

Pushpraj singh 2k22/HS/42 BA (H) HISTORY

Himanshu Gusain 2K22/HS/23 BA (H) HISTORY

BA(H) History

 Select Themes in the History of Education in India (DSE) (HS)



Anubhav Gupta 2k22/HS/07 BA (H) HISTORY

Abhishek Dwivedi 2K22/HS/01 BA (H) HISTORY

Aryan Tandon 2K22/HS/11 BA (H) HISTORY

Pandre Akhilesh 2k22/hs/36 BA (H) HISTORY

Satyam Maurya 58 BA (H) HISTORY

Anshul Bansal 2k22/hs/06 BA (H) HISTORY

Sakshi Singh 2K22/HS/54 BA (H) HISTORY

Amit Kumar 03 BA (H) HISTORY

Sharvan Sejwal 2K22/HS/62 BA (H) HISTORY

Parakh Shrinag 2k22/HS/37 BA (H) HISTORY

Rahul kumar 45 BA (H) HISTORY

Namo Narayan Gomladu 32 BA (H) HISTORY

Monika 2K22/HS/30 BA (H) HISTORY

Renu Chaudhary 2k22/HS/48 BA (H) HISTORY

Priyanshu Kumar 41 BA (H) HISTORY

Mousumi Choudhury 2k22/HS/31 BA (H) HISTORY

Name College Roll Number Courses

Diya Chaudhary 2k22/HS/84 BA (H) HISTORY

Saumyaa Samanta 2k22/HS/59 BA (H) HISTORY

Anuwrat 2K22/HS/08 BA (H) HISTORY

Varun Kumar 2K22/HS/76 BA (H) HISTORY

Rachita Singh 43 BA (H) HISTORY

Hitesh singh 2K22/HS/25 BA (H) HISTORY

harsh sharma 2k22/hs/21 BA (H) HISTORY

Shubham kanojia 2k22/hs/65 BA (H) HISTORY

Piyush 39 BA (H) HISTORY

Saksham BRAL 2k22/hs/53 BA (H) HISTORY

Navneet 2k22/HS/33 BA (H) HISTORY

Vivek kumar prajapati 2k22/HS/85 BA (H) HISTORY

Bbb Bbbb BA (H) HISTORY

Azam Saifi 2k22/hs/15 BA (H) HISTORY

Bhavya Singh 2k22/HS/16 BA (H) HISTORY

Nishtha Raturi 2k22/HS/35 BA (H) HISTORY

Aman Singh 80 BA (H) HISTORY

Shreya Khandelwal 2k22/HS/64 BA (H) HISTORY

Disha 18 BA (H) HISTORY

Rohit Kumar 2K22/HS/86 BA (H) HISTORY

Tanak Chakma 70 BA (H) HISTORY

Stanzin Namgyal 67 BA (H) HISTORY

Aryan N Solanki 2k22/hs/10 BA (H) HISTORY

History of Latin America (1500-1960) (DSE) (HS)

BA(H) Economics



Name College Roll Number Courses

Prachi 23/EC/41 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Hardyansha 2k22/ECO/80 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Diya Gupta 2K22/ECO/27 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Medhavi Gupta 2k22/ECO/43 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Kumud Bansal 2K22/ECO/42 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Divyam Singla 26 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Mishthi Garg 2k22/Eco/44 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Charvee Sethi 79 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Avni Chawla 2k22/Eco/16 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Chaitanya Gupta 2K22/ECO/78 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Aditya Patil 2k22/eco/74 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Sneha Singhal 63 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Kanishka Chaudhary 38 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Devasmita Kakoti 2K22/ECO/22 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Kavya ujjwal 2k22/ECO/40 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Krishna Rathore 23/EC/30 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Divyam Singla 26 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Swati 2k22/eco/65 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Tanveer Rahman 2k22/eco/67 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Paarth Arora 2k22/ECO/50 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Tanish 2k22/eco/66 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Name College Roll Number Courses

Satyapriy Aggarwal 2K22/ECO/58 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Mohd Abu Sufyan 47 BA (H) ECONOMICS

ANMOL 12 BA (H) ECONOMICS

AMRITANSH ARYAN 2K22/09/ECO BA (H) ECONOMICS

Harsh Wardhan 30 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Muskan 48 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Raj Vardhan Singh 2K22/ECO/53 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Dhruv Verma 24 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Uttam Kumar 2K22/ECO/69 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Kaashvi Kalra 2k22/eco/35 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Kanishka rai 2k22/ECO/37 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Kaustubh Agrawal 2k22/Eco/39 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Dhruv Kanodia 2k22/eco/23 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Mahir Chhabra 2k22/ECO/81 BA (H) ECONOMICS

VIVEK KUMAR 71 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Nitish kumar 49 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Kanishka 2K22/ECO/ 36 BA (H) ECONOMICS

 Research Mehodology (DSE) (ECO)

Comparative Economic Development (DSE) (ECO)



Ishika Sharma 2k22/eco/34 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Ayush Nandan 2k22/ECO/77 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Anjali 2k22/Eco/75 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Ankit Singh 76 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Vivek Kumar 71 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Vipindra kumar khurana 70 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Hridhay Gupta 2k22/eco/33 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Yash akarnia 2k22eco72 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Harsh Deo 2K22/ECO/28 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Paramjeet chauhan 2k22/eco/51 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Deepak saini 2k22/eco/21 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Aman kumar 06 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Tanish vats 2k22/eco/66 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Ashutosh Pandey 2k22 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Amit panchal 2k22/08/Eco BA (H) ECONOMICS

Ayush Agrawal 17 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Sameep Bhatia 2K22/ECO/57 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Prem 2K22/ECO/52 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Sujal Gupta 64 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Sheenu Khandelwal 2K22/ECO/60 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Aman Verma 2k22/ECO/07 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Viraj Mahajan 83 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Rishi Jain 2k22/ECO/54 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Chandrabardhan Sudhanshu 2k22/Eco/20 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Yuvraj singh 2k22/eco/73 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Akshat Baijal 2k22/ECO/05 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Akash Yadav 2k22/Eco/04 BA (H) ECONOMICS

Name College Roll Number Courses

Maruti Nandan Dwivedi 2k22/EN/28 BA (H) ENGLISH

Shamoodah Azam 43 BA (H) ENGLISH

PARMITA KARMAKAR 2K22/EN/31 BA (H) ENGLISH

Mannat 2k22/EN/27 BA (H) ENGLISH

Rishabh bhadoriya 2K22/EN/38 BA (H) ENGLISH

Priya Sejwal 22013511052 BA (H) ENGLISH

Nishtha Bajpai 2K22/EN/64 BA (H) ENGLISH

Divyanshi Rawat 17 BA (H) ENGLISH

Sanskriti kumari 2k22/EN/ 66 BA (H) ENGLISH

Sujal saini 2k22/EN/49 BA (H) ENGLISH

Lakshaya tanwar 2k22/EN/24 BA (H) ENGLISH

Vartika singh 52 BA (H) ENGLISH

BA(H) English

Speculative and detective fiction (DSE) (ENG)



Aditi 2k22/EN/03 BA (H) ENGLISH

Ishita Madan 2K22/EN/21 BA (H) ENGLISH

Bhavika 2k22/EN/13 BA (H) ENGLISH

Khushboo Bhagat 2K22/EN/23 BA (H) ENGLISH

Ayush Kumar Aryan 12 BA (H) ENGLISH

Kaifiya khan 2k22/EN/61 BA (H) ENGLISH

Triyambak Lohia 2K22/EN/51 BA (H) ENGLISH

Shivangi 2K22/EN/44 BA (H) ENGLISH

Muskan Singh 2K22/EN/30 BA (H) ENGLISH

Ankit Basist 06 BA (H) ENGLISH

Ragini 2k22/EN/36 BA (H) ENGLISH

Yuvika 2k22/EN/55 BA (H) ENGLISH

Sourabh Sharma 2k22/EN/46 BA (H) ENGLISH

Ashish 2k22/EN/09 BA (H) ENGLISH

Aurangzeb 59 BA (H) ENGLISH

Ved agrawal 53 BA (H) ENGLISH

Saloni mahajan 2K22/EN/40 BA (H) ENGLISH

Tanya Upadhyay 2k22/EN/50 BA (H) ENGLISH

Aman 2k22/EN/05 BA (H) ENGLISH

Ginni Bharti 2k22/EN/63 BA (H) ENGLISH

Sanjana Singh 2k22/EN/58 BA (H) ENGLISH

Avni Gupta 2k22/EN/11 BA (H) ENGLISH

Aakash singh 2K22/EN/01 BA (H) ENGLISH

Yamini Mehto 2k22/EN/54 BA (H) ENGLISH

Pritish Sinha 2K22/EN/33 BA (H) ENGLISH

Akshika 2K22/EN/04 BA (H) ENGLISH

Muskan Jindal 2k22/EN/29 BA (H) ENGLISH

Girishant 2K22/EN/19 BA (H) ENGLISH

Yash Yadav 2K22/EN/57 BA (H) ENGLISH

Deepa Bisht 2k22/EN/15 BA (H) ENGLISH

Dipti Bhatt 2k22/EN/65 BA (H) ENGLISH

Preksha Arora 2K22/EN/32 BA (H) ENGLISH

Saumya Kumari 2K22/EN/42 BA (H) ENGLISH

GAURAV KHILE 2k22/EN/18 BA (H) ENGLISH

Deepesh Sihra 2k22/EN/16 BA (H) ENGLISH

Sudha 2k22/EN/48 BA (H) ENGLISH

Riya Tokas 2k22/EN/39 BA (H) ENGLISH

Chhavi 2K22/EN/14 BA (H) ENGLISH

Adeeba Bahaar 2k22/EN/02 BA (H) ENGLISH

Sourabh Sharma 2k22/EN/46 BA (H) ENGLISH

Kanhaiya Kumar 2k22/EN/22 BA (H) ENGLISH

BA(H) Hindi 



Name College Roll Number Courses

RAUSHAN KUMAR 2k22/HN/55 BA (H) HINDI

Rajronak kumar 2k22/hn/29 BA (H) HINDI

MOHIT  KUMAR LODHI 2K22/HN/23 BA (H) HINDI

Arjun 2k22/hn/07 BA (H) HINDI

Satishkumar 2k22/HN/33 BA (H) HINDI

Ankit kumar jatav 2k22/HN/06 BA (H) HINDI

Gaurav Rawat 2k22/HN/13 BA (H) HINDI

Pratham sharma 2k22/HN/27 BA (H) HINDI

Harsh Tiwari 13 BA (H) HINDI

Bhanu 2k22/HN/09 BA (H) HINDI

Ravi Yadav 2K22/HN/45 BA (H) HINDI

Ankit Kumar Jatav 2k22/HN/06 BA (H) HINDI

Name College Roll Number Courses

Tabrez Ahmad 40 BA (H) HINDI

PRIYANSHU NAWANI 2K22/HN/28 BA (H) HINDI

Muhammad Tabish 47 BA (H) HINDI

Ajay 44 BA (H) HINDI

Yogyata Pandey 2K22/HN/43 BA (H) HINDI

Khushi Anand 2K22/HN/18 BA (H) HINDI

Shweta kapar 2k22/HN/49 BA (H) HINDI

Mohd Shoaib 2k22/HN/22 BA (H) HINDI

Anjali 2K22/Hn/04 BA (H) HINDI

Mohd Atif 50 BA (H) HINDI

Rishabh Kumar 2K22/HN/48 BA (H) HINDI

Pummy Tanwar 46 BA (H) HINDI

Aftab Ansari 2K22/HN/01 BA (H) HINDI

Mohan 2k22/HN/21 BA (H) HINDI

Nikhil kumar tiwari 2k22/HN/24 BA (H) HINDI

Name College Roll Number Courses

Priyanshu Rathi 2K22/BBE/46 BBE

Priyanshu Bisht 2k22/BBE/45 BBE

Priyanshu Rathi 2K22/BBE/46 BBE

Aryan Panwar 2K22/BBE/18 BBE

Suhani Gandhi 2K22/BBE/63 BBE

Pranav Vig 2k22/BBE/40 BBE

Suresh suthar 2k22/BBE/64 BBE

Gaurav Kumar 2k22/BBE/75 BBE

हिन्दी भाषा का व्यविारिक व्याकिण (DSE) (HN)

शोध प्रहवहध (DSE) (HN)

BBE

Advertising management (DSE) (BBE)



RAJAT NAGAL 2k22/48/BBE BBE

Adarsh Kumar 2k22/BBE/08 BBE

Pratyush Kumar 2k22/BBE/43 BBE

Ritik 2K22/BBE/51 BBE

Arnik Mittal 2K22/BBE/16 BBE

Aaditya Batar 01 BBE

Rahul Rana 2k22/BBE/47 BBE

Devendra Kumar Mahto 2K22/BBE/21 BBE

Lalit kumar 2k22/BBE/34 BBE

Keshav Dangi 2k22/BBE/32 BBE

Vishal 2k22/bbe/67 BBE

Harshit Chahlia 28 BBE

Anaysa Kapur 2K22/BBE/72 BBE

Nishant Garg 2K22/BBE/38 BBE

Meghlesh Parihar 2k22/bbe/77 BBE

ARYAN JAISWAL 2K22/BBE/17 BBE

Gunshika Yadav 2K22/BBE/25 BBE

Ravi Raj 2K22/BBE/49 BBE

Manjeet Kumar 35 BBE

Preksha Singhvi 2k22/BBE/44 BBE

kanika kumari 2k22/bbe/31 BBE

Sanskar Jain 2k22/BBE/57 BBE

Vishvas Malik 2K22/BBE/69 BBE

Achyut Asati 2K22/BBE/07 BBE

Samarth Aggarwal 2k22/BBE/55 BBE

Aditya Verma 2k22/BBE/10 BBE

Itish Jain 2k22/bbe/29 BBE

Atharv Bajpai 2K22/BBE/73 BBE

Anubhav Goel 2K22/BBE/11 BBE

Ritik 2k22/BBE/51 BBE

Harsh Mehra 2K22/BBE/27 BBE

Ronit Diwakar 53 BBE

Dhruv Sharma 2k22/BBE/74 BBE

Mehul Nagpal 2K22/BBE/71 BBE

Name College Roll Number Courses

Sidharth Singh 2K22/BBE/62 BBE

Mohammad Shagil Malik 2k22/bbe/36 BBE

Rohit Raj 2K22/BBE/52 BBE

Abhimanyu kumar 2k22/BBE/05 BBE

Arnav Vidhate 2K22/BBE/15 BBE

Rishabh bhatt 2k22/bbe/50 BBE

Sidharth Singh 2K22/BBE/62 BBE

Research Methodology (DSE) (BBE)



Aashish Carpenter 2k22/BBE/02 BBE

Jaskirat Singh 2k22/BBE/30 BBE

Prarthna Arora 2k22/bbe/41 BBE

Simran Sethi 78 BBE

Aditya Raj Deepak 2K22/BBE/09 BBE

Yash kohli 70 BBE

Ujjwal Verma 2K22/BBE/66 BBE

Sapna 2K22/BBE/58 BBE

Abhinav Karmshil 2K22/BBE/06 BBE

Shashwat Goel 2K22/BBE/61 BBE

Aashish Garg 2K22/BBE/03 BBE

Nikshay 2k22/BBE/37 BBE

Garv Arora 2K22/BBE/22 BBE

Apurva Mehta 2k22/bbe/81 BBE

Simran Sethi 78 BBE

Name College Roll Number Courses

Sahabuddin 2K22/ BMS/42 BMS

Akshay Rampurkar 2k22/BMS/03 BMS

Kabir Israni 2K22/BMS/19 BMS

Ritesh 2K22/BMS/69 BMS

Rajeev ranjan 2k22 BMS

Anurag Gupta 2K22/BMS/07 BMS

Mayank Jain 2K22/BMS/28 BMS

Srijal Kumar 52 BMS

Alind Kumar 2k22/BMS/04 BMS

Harshul Tewari 2K22/BMS/16 BMS

Pari Jain 2K22/BMS/34 BMS

Himanshu Tyagi 2k22/BMS/17 BMS

Somaksh Khanna 2K22/BMS/70 BMS

Bhavish Garg 2K22/BMS/09 BMS

Vedant Agarwal 2k22/BMS/56 BMS

Saksham Aggarwal 2k22/BMS/44 BMS

Priyanka Periwal 2K22/BMS/37 BMS

Aman kumar 2k22/BMS/60 BMS

PIYUSH 2K22/BMS/36 BMS

Nidhi kumawat 2k22/BMS/33 BMS

Kushagr Kanojia 2k22/BMS/23 BMS

Vanshika Jain 2k22/BMS/72 BMS

Vidit Goel 2K22/BMS/73 BMS

Amritansh 2K22/BMS/06 BMS

Business analysis and valuation (DSE) (BMS)

BMS



Manav Singh 2K22/BMS/27 BMS

HAMDAN ABDUL SALAM THACHUPARAMBAN 2k22/BMS/13 BMS

Sarthak nagrath 46 BMS

Parth Gupta 2K22/BMS/35 BMS

NISHANK KISHOR RAMTEKE 2K22/BMS/66 BMS

HARSH TANWAR 63 BMS

Krishna 2K22/Bms/64 BMS

Harshit Gupta 2k22/BMS/14 BMS

Kuldeep Kumar Yadav 2K22/BMS/22 BMS

Ragini Kumari 2K22/BMS/40 BMS

Aishwarya Mehta 2k22/BMS/59 BMS

Sanchi Bajaj 45 BMS

Tanishq Nema 2K22/BMS/53 BMS

Tarun verma 2k22/bms/54 BMS

Aman Kumar Gupta 2K22/BMS/61 BMS

Nayan Kumar Gupta 2k22/BMS/32 BMS

KHUSHI 2K22/BMS/20 BMS

Saurabh singh 2k22/BMS/48 BMS

Ishan chaurasiya 2K22/BMS/18 BMS

Gaurav 2k22/BMS/12 BMS

Aditya kumar 2k22/BMS/58 BMS

Aditya Agrawal 2k22/BMS/01 BMS

Arpit Nath 2k22/BMS/08 BMS

Mayank Mishra 2k22/BMS/65 BMS

Aditya Singh 2K22/BMS/02 BMS

Mohit 2k22/ BMS/29 BMS

Ranu Singh 2k22/BMS/41 BMS

Mudit Mittal 2K22/BMS/31 BMS

Mohnish 30 BMS

Pulkit parag 2K22/BMS/38 BMS

Name College Roll Number Courses

Souradeep Das 2K22/CS/46 BSC (H) Computer science

Jatin Tanwar 2k22/cs/20 BSC (H) Computer science

Harshit Nishad 2K22/CS/18 BSC (H) Computer science

Sumit Gupta 2K22/CS/61 BSC (H) Computer science

Saurabh Pandey 2k22/CS/40 BSC (H) Computer science

Abhishek Emmanual Ekka 2K22/CS/03 BSC (H) Computer science

Khush Garg 2k22/CS/22 BSC (H) Computer science

Yash Badoni 2k22/CS/50 BSC (H) Computer science

Aman Raj Singh 2K22/CS/08 BSC (H) Computer science

BSc(H) Computer Science

Deep Learning (DSE) (CS)



Tanmay bahukhandi 2k22/cs/49 BSC (H) Computer science

CHANDAN JOSHI 2k22/CS/52 BSC (H) Computer science

Sachin Lamba 2K22/CS/60 BSC (H) Computer science

Anuradha 2k22/CS/11 BSC (H) Computer science

Riddhi 2k22-CS-66 BSC (H) Computer science

Sanjana Anand 2k22/cs/38 BSC (H) Computer science

Adarsh Rawat 2k22/CS/05 BSC (H) Computer science

ARYAN 2K22/CS/14 BSC (H) Computer science

sarthak Singh 2k22/cs/39 BSC (H) Computer science

Prisha Jain 2K22/cs/ 30 BSC (H) Computer science

ARBAZ SHAIKH 12 BSC (H) Computer science

Nikhil 2k22/CS/27 BSC (H) Computer science

Simran Malik 2k22/CS/45 BSC (H) Computer science

Kashika Anand 2k22/cs/54 BSC (H) Computer science

Yudhishthar Bhadu 2k22/cs/63 BSC (H) Computer science

PRADEEP KUMAR 2K22/CS/28 BSC (H) Computer science

Sai suganda sutar 2k22/cs/35 BSC (H) Computer science

shubhi jaiswal 2k22/CS/44 BSC (H) Computer science

Sahil chopra 2k22/cs/34 BSC (H) Computer science

Harshit Goswami 65 BSC (H) Computer science

Mohit Sharma 2k22/cs/56 BSC (H) Computer science

Akash Mishra 2k22/cs/51 BSC (H) Computer science

Kanishk 2K22/CS/21 BSC (H) Computer science

Arjun Mishra 2K22/CS/13 BSC (H) Computer science

Shristy 2k22CS/43 BSC (H) Computer science

Shivam Kumar 2k22/CS/42 BSC (H) Computer science

Mansi Sharma 2k22/CS/25 BSC (H) Computer science

Pandav Kumar 2k22/cs/58 BSC (H) Computer science

Abhishek Saini 2k22/CS/04 BSC (H) Computer science

Amit meena 2k22/cs/09 BSC (H) Computer science

Avika singh 2k22/CS/15 BSC (H) Computer science

Nandani 2k22/CS/57 BSC (H) Computer science

abhishek jha 2k22/cs/64 BSC (H) Computer science

Abhinav Srivastava 2K22/CS/02 BSC (H) Computer science

Harshit Singh 2k22/CS/19 BSC (H) Computer science

Radhika Gandhi 59 BSC (H) Computer science

SHAHID RAZA 2K22/CS/41 BSC (H) Computer science

Kamal kishor mahto 2k22/cs/53 BSC (H) Computer science

Harshit Singh 2k22/CS/19 BSC (H) Computer science


